
 

         

 
 
 
 
 

Provider Directory 
Guía de Proveedores 

    Yolo County 
 
 

 
 
PARTNERSHIP HEALTHPLAN OF CALIFORNIA 
Phone: (707) 863-4100 
http://www.partnershiphp.org 

http://www.partnershiphp.org/


PARTNERSHIP HEALTHPLAN OF CALIFORNIA 
Healthy Kids Program 

YOLO PRIMARY CARE PROVIDER LIST 
 

 
Table of Contents 

 
Welcome to Healthy Kids ....................................................................................................................................... 1 
Using This Provider Directory ................................................................................................................................ 1 
Member Services Department................................................................................................................................. 2 
Choosing Your Primary Care Provider (PCP) ........................................................................................................ 2 
Changing Your Primary Care Provider (PCP) ........................................................................................................ 3 
Getting Care From a Specialist ............................................................................................................................... 3 
Emergency Care ...................................................................................................................................................... 4 
Urgent Care ............................................................................................................................................................. 4 
Out of County Services ........................................................................................................................................... 4 
Billed For Services .................................................................................................................................................. 4 
Bienvenidos a Healthy Kids.................................................................................................................................... 5 
Cómo Utilizar Este Directorio de Proveedores ....................................................................................................... 5 
Departamento de Servicios al Miembro ................................................................................................................. 6 
Elegir un Proveedor de Atención Primaria (PCP) .................................................................................................. 6 
Cómo Cambiar Su Médico de Atención Primaria (PCP) ....................................................................................... 7 
Cómo Obtener Cuidado de los Especialistas .......................................................................................................... 7 
Atención de Emergencia ......................................................................................................................................... 8 
Atención de Urgencia ............................................................................................................................................. 8 
Servicios Fuera del Condado .................................................................................................................................. 8 
Factura por Servicios .............................................................................................................................................. 8 
Physician Listing Information................................................................................................................................. 9 
Yolo Primary Care Provider List / Los Médicos de Cuidado Primario ............................................................... 10 

Davis ................................................................................................................................................................. 10 
Esparto .............................................................................................................................................................. 12 
West Sacramento .............................................................................................................................................. 12 
Winters .............................................................................................................................................................. 14 
Woodland .......................................................................................................................................................... 15 

Yolo Referral/Specialist Provider / Referencia/Doctores Especialistas ............................................................... 17 
Allergy / Alergia ............................................................................................................................................... 17 
Ambulance & Medical Transportation / Transportación via Ambulancia........................................................ 17 
Ambulatory Surgery Center / Centro Ambulatorio De Cirugía ........................................................................ 17 
Audiology / Audiología .................................................................................................................................... 17 
Cardiology / Cardiología................................................................................................................................... 17 
Chiropractors / Quiropráctico ........................................................................................................................... 18 
Dermatology / Dermatología ............................................................................................................................ 18 
Durable Medical Equipment / Proveedor de Equipo Medico ........................................................................... 18 
Endocrinology / Endocrinología ....................................................................................................................... 19 
Endocrinology – Pediatric / Endocrinología – Pediatría................................................................................... 20 
Gastroenterology / Gastroenterología ............................................................................................................... 20 
General Surgery / Cirugía General ................................................................................................................... 20 
Gynecology Services / Servicios de Ginecología ............................................................................................. 21 
Hand Surgery / Cirugía de la mano................................................................................................................... 21 

  Wheelchair Accessible      i 
 

Revised Date: 03/10/15 
 



PARTNERSHIP HEALTHPLAN OF CALIFORNIA 
Healthy Kids Program 

YOLO PRIMARY CARE PROVIDER LIST 
 

Hearing Aid Dispenser / Dispensador De la Prótesis De Oído ......................................................................... 21 
Hematology / Hematología ............................................................................................................................... 21 
Home Health / Cuidado Médico en el Hogar.................................................................................................... 22 
Hospice / Hospicio ............................................................................................................................................ 22 
Hospitals – Primary / Primarios Hospitales ...................................................................................................... 22 
Hospitals – Referral / Hospitales para Referir .................................................................................................. 22 
Laboratory Draw Stations / Localidades de Servicio de Laboratorio ............................................................... 23 
Medical Supplies / Proveedor de Equipo .......................................................................................................... 23 
Neurology / Neurología .................................................................................................................................... 23 
Neurology – Pediatric/ Neurología – Pediatría ................................................................................................. 23 
Nuclear Medicine / Medicina Nuclear .............................................................................................................. 23 
Obstetrics / Obstetricia ...................................................................................................................................... 24 
Occupational Medicine / Medicina Ocupacional .............................................................................................. 24 
Occupational Therapy / Terapia Ocupacional .................................................................................................. 25 
Oncology / Oncología ....................................................................................................................................... 25 
Ophthalmology / Oftalmología ......................................................................................................................... 25 
Orthopedic Services / Servicios de Órtopédica ................................................................................................ 26 
Orthotics & Prosthetics / Orthotics y Prosthetics ............................................................................................. 26 
Otolaryngology / Otolaringología ..................................................................................................................... 26 
Pediatrics ........................................................................................................................................................... 27 
Pharmacy Network List / Farmacias ................................................................................................................. 27 
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation / Medicina física y rehabilitación ........................................................... 28 
Physical Therapy / Terapia Física ..................................................................................................................... 28 
Podiatry / Podiatría ........................................................................................................................................... 29 
Pulmonology / Neumologia .............................................................................................................................. 29 
Radiation Oncology / Oncología de Radiación ................................................................................................ 29 
Radiology / Radioloía ....................................................................................................................................... 29 
Rheumatology / Reumatología ......................................................................................................................... 30 
Sports Medicine / Luce la Medicina ................................................................................................................. 30 
Thoracic Surgery / Cirugía torácica .................................................................................................................. 31 
Urology / Urología ............................................................................................................................................ 31 
Vascular Surgery / Cirugía Vascular ................................................................................................................ 31 
Vision Service Plan / Proveedors del Plan de Servicio a la Visión (VSP) ....................................................... 31 
Wound Care / Hiera el Cuidado ........................................................................................................................ 33 

Mental Health and Substance Abuse Providers / Proveedores para Salud Mental y Abuso de Substancias ........ 34 
Dental Providers / Proveedores de Dental ............................................................................................................ 35 
INDEX .................................................................................................................................................................. 36 
  

  Wheelchair Accessible      ii 
 

Revised Date: 03/10/15 
 



PARTNERSHIP HEALTHPLAN OF CALIFORNIA 
Healthy Kids Program 

YOLO PRIMARY CARE PROVIDER LIST 
 

Welcome to Healthy Kids 
 
Healthy Kids would like to thank you for choosing us to provide you with quality health care services. At 
Healthy Kids we want to make it easy for you to get all the health care services we have to offer. This directory 
will help you choose a Primary Care Provider (PCP), hospital, pharmacy and many other health care providers. 
It will also tell you how to get services from your PCP and specialist, as well as urgent and emergency services. 
 
Using This Provider Directory 
 
This directory gives you a list of Primary Care Providers (PCP)’s, pharmacies, hospitals and specialists that are 
contracted with Healthy Kids. 
 
The table of contents will guide you through the different sections of this directory. The provider index also has 
a list of all providers. 
 
The PCP’s are listed by city and then alphabetically by last name. Medical Groups are also listed alphabetically 
and include the names of the primary care providers affiliated with the medical group.  
 
The following information is included for each primary care provider listed in this directory: 
 

• Name 
• Provider Number 
• Specialty 
• Address 
• Phone Number 
• Hours 

• Languages Spoken 
• Wheelchair Accessible Indicator  
• Enrollment Status 
• Affiliated Hospital 
• Board Certification Indicator  
• Age Restrictions 

 
Specialists are listed alphabetically by their specialty and include their address and phone number, office hours and 
other valuable information.  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  Wheelchair Accessible      1 
 

Revised Date: 03/10/15 
 



PARTNERSHIP HEALTHPLAN OF CALIFORNIA 
Healthy Kids Program 

YOLO PRIMARY CARE PROVIDER LIST 
 

 
Member Services Department 
 
Our Member Services staff will be able to provide you with one-on-one assistance. Below are examples that the 
Member Services staff can help you with: 
 

• Picking or changing your PCP 
• Getting a referral to a specialist 
• Getting your prescriptions 
• Answering questions about benefits and services available to you 
• Solving any problems you experience relating to health care services 
 

If you have any questions or concerns, please call or write to PHC Member Services. We will be happy to help you.  
Our business hours are: 
 

8:00am – 5:00pm, Monday – Friday 
 

CALL (707) 863-4120 or 800-863-4155 
 
TDD (800) 735-2929 This number requires special telephone equipment. 

Calls to this number are free. 
 
FAX (707) 863-4415 
 
WRITE 4665 Business Center Drive, Fairfield, CA 94534 
 
VISIT 4665 Business Center Drive, Fairfield, CA 94534 

 

Choosing Your Primary Care Provider (PCP) 
 
A Primary Care Provider (PCP) can be a pediatrician, a general practitioner, a family practitioner, an internist, or in 
some cases an OB/GYN doctor. You will receive your routine or basic care from your PCP. Your PCP will also 
coordinate the rest of the covered services you get as a plan member. For example, in order to see a specialist, in most 
cases you will need to get your PCP’s approval first (this is called getting a “referral” to a specialist).  
 
To choose a PCP you should: 
 
1. Choose a PCP that is available from this directory. The directory provides information to help you select a PCP, 

such as: the name, address and phone number of all PCP’s. This also includes the hours, languages spoken, 
affiliated hospital, and whether or not the PCP is accepting new patients. 

2. Enter the PCP # (number) listed under the PCP’s name in the directory in the space provided on the Selection 
Form. If you need help selecting a PCP, you should call our Member Services Department for assistance. 

 
Please note that this directory is current as of the date at the bottom of each page. The provider’s listing in the 
directory does not guarantee that the provider is still with Healthy Kids or accepting new patients.  
 
For the most updated provider list or if you need help choosing a PCP, please call our Member Services Department.

  Wheelchair Accessible      2 
 

Revised Date: 03/10/15 
 



PARTNERSHIP HEALTHPLAN OF CALIFORNIA 
Healthy Kids Program 

YOLO PRIMARY CARE PROVIDER LIST 
 

 
Changing Your Primary Care Provider (PCP) 
 
As a Healthy Kids member, we want you to be happy with the PCP you choose. You may change your PCP for 
any reason. However, you must request the PCP change by contacting our Member Services staff. 
 

• In some cases, if you change your PCP you may also need to change your specialist and/or hospital. 
• When changing PCP’s, you should ask the new PCP if he/she will refer you to the specialist that you are 

currently seeing. 
• To change your PCP, please call our Member Services Department. We will verify that the PCP you 

choose is available and also update our system to reflect your new PCP. We will also let you know when 
the change will take place and send you a new membership card with the name, address and phone 
number of your new PCP. 

• Transitional care or specialized services will be arranged through your PCP.  
 

Getting Care From a Specialist 
 
A Specialist is a doctor who treats only certain parts of the body, certain health problems, or certain age groups. 
You will almost always see your PCP before you see a specialist. 
 
Self-Referral 
 
Below is a list of services you can get without a referral. Remember, all services (even the ones listed below) 
must be provided by a provider that is contracted with Healthy Kids. 
 

• Family Planning 
• Mental Health 
• Vision 
• Emergency Services 
• OB/GYN 
• Dental 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  Wheelchair Accessible      3 
 

Revised Date: 03/10/15 
 



PARTNERSHIP HEALTHPLAN OF CALIFORNIA 
Healthy Kids Program 

YOLO PRIMARY CARE PROVIDER LIST 
 

 
Emergency Care 
 
In case of an emergency, call 911 or go the nearest hospital emergency room. 
 
A medical emergency is when you believe that your health is in serious danger. A medical emergency includes 
severe pain, a bad injury, a serious illness or a medical problem that is quickly getting worse. 
 
If you are not sure if you need emergency services, please call your primary care provider. They have staff 
available to answer your questions or get you in touch with a doctor. Do not use a hospital for routine care that 
is not an emergency. 
 
Be sure to follow-up with your PCP right away after you receive any emergency services so that your PCP can 
follow-up on your emergency care. 
 
Urgent Care 
 
Urgent care is when there is an illness or injury that does not cause serious danger to your health, but needs to 
be treated fast. This care may mean you need to see your doctor that day, but you do not need to visit the 
emergency room. 
 
If you have an urgent situation, call your PCP first.  He/she will tell you what to do. 
 
Out of County Services 
 
If you are outside of your county of residence and are not sure whether your situation is an emergency or urgent 
care, call your PCP. If you do have an emergency, go to the nearest emergency room or call 911. Be sure to 
show the hospital your Healthy Kids membership card, so the hospital knows who to bill for your care. 
 
Billed For Services 
 
If you receive a bill for any medical care you received, please do not pay the bill. You should contact our 
Member Services Department right away. Our Member Services staff will make sure the provider knows that 
you are a Healthy Kids member and should not bill you for services that are covered and medically necessary. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  Wheelchair Accessible      4 
 

Revised Date: 03/10/15 
 



PARTNERSHIP HEALTHPLAN OF CALIFORNIA 
Healthy Kids Program 

YOLO PRIMARY CARE PROVIDER LIST 
 

 
Bienvenidos a Healthy Kids 
 
Healthy Kids desea agradecerle por habernos elegido para proporcionarle atención médica de calidad. En 
Healthy Kids, queremos facilitarle la obtención de todos los servicios médicos de calidad que ofrecemos. Este 
directorio le ayudará a elegir un Proveedor de Atención Primaria (PCP, por sus siglas en inglés), hospital, 
farmacia y muchos otros proveedores de cuidados de salud. También le indicará cómo obtener los servicios de 
su PCP y especialista, así como servicios urgentes y de emergencia  
 
Cómo Utilizar Este Directorio de Proveedores 
 
Este directorio le proporciona una lista de los Proveedores de Atención Primaria (PCP), farmacias, hospitales y 
especialistas contratados por Healthy Kids. 
 
El índice le guiará a través de las diferentes secciones de este directorio. El índice de proveedores también 
contiene una lista de todos los proveedores. 
 
Los PCP están listados por ciudad y alfabéticamente por apellido. Los grupos médicos también están listados 
alfabéticamente e incluyen los nombres de los Proveedores de atención primaria afiliados al grupo médico.  
 
La siguiente información se incluye para cada Proveedor de atención primaria listado en este directorio: 
 

• Nombre 
• Número de proveedor  
• Especialidad 
• Domicilio 
• Número de teléfono 
• Horas 

• Idiomas que se hablan 
• Indicador de disponibilidad para sillas de ruedas  
• Estatus de la inscripción 
• Hospital afiliado 
• Indicador de certificación o licencia  
• Restricciones de edad 

 
Los especialistas están listados alfabéticamente por su especialidad e incluyen su dirección, número de 
teléfono, horario de oficina y otra información valiosa. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  Wheelchair Accessible      5 
 

Revised Date: 03/10/15 
 



PARTNERSHIP HEALTHPLAN OF CALIFORNIA 
Healthy Kids Program 

YOLO PRIMARY CARE PROVIDER LIST 
 

 
Departamento de Servicios al Miembro 
 

Nuestro personal de Servicios a los Miembros le proporcionará asistencia personalizada. A continuación encontrará 
ejemplos de los Servicios al Miembro con los que le puede ayudar nuestro personal: 
 

• Elegir o cambiar su PCP 
• Ser remitido a un especialista 
• Obtener sus prescripciones 
• Responder preguntas sobre los beneficios y servicios disponibles 
• Resolver cualquier problema relacionado con los servicios de atención médica. 
 

Si usted tiene alguna pregunta o inquietud, comuníquese o escriba a PHC Servicios al Miembro. Con gusto le 
atenderemos. Nuestro Horario de atención es: 
 

De 8:00 a.m. a 5:00 p.m., de lunes a viernes 
 

 

LLAME AL (707) 863-4120 o 800-863-4155 
 

TTY (800) 735-2929 Este número requiere de equipo telefónico especial.  
Las llamadas a este número no tienen costo. 

 

FAX (707) 863-4415 
 

ESCRIBA A 4665 Business Center Drive, Fairfield, CA 94534 
 

VISITE 4665 Business Center Drive, Fairfield, CA 94534 
 

Elegir un Proveedor de Atención Primaria (PCP) 
 

Un Proveedor de Atención Primaria puede ser un pediatra, un médico general, un médico familiar, un internista o en 
algunos casos un médico gineco-obstetra. Usted recibirá su atención básica o de rutina de su PCP. Su PCP también 
coordinará el resto de los servicios que lo cubren como miembro del plan. Por ejemplo, para poder consultar a un 
especialista, en la mayoría de casos tendrá que tener primero la aprobación de su PCP (esto es lo que se conoce como 
obtener una "referencia" a un especialista).  
 

Para elegir un médico primario usted debe: 
 

1.   Elegir un médico primario disponible, de este directorio. El directorio proporciona información para ayudarle a 
seleccionar un médico primario: Nombre, dirección y número de teléfono de todos los PCPs. También incluye los 
horarios, idiomas que se hablan, hospital afiliado y si el médico primario está aceptando nuevos pacientes o no. 

2. Ingrese el número de proveedor (ID) que aparece listado abajo del nombre del médico primario (PCP) en el 
espacio correspondiente de la solicitud de selección. Si necesita ayuda al seleccionar su PCP, llame al 
Departamento de Servicios a los Miembros para obtener asistencia. 

 

Por favor tome nota que este directorio está actualizado hasta la fecha que aparece abajo de cada pagina. La lista de 
los proveedores en el directorio no garantiza que el proveedor aún pertenezca a Healthy Kids, o que esté aceptando 
nuevos pacientes.  
 

Si desea obtener la lista de proveedores más actualizada, o si necesita ayuda para elegir su PCP, por favor llame al 
Departamento de Servicios a los Miembros.

  Wheelchair Accessible      6 
 

Revised Date: 03/10/15 
 



PARTNERSHIP HEALTHPLAN OF CALIFORNIA 
Healthy Kids Program 

YOLO PRIMARY CARE PROVIDER LIST 
 

 
Cómo Cambiar Su Médico de Atención Primaria (PCP) 
 
Nos interesa que como miembro de Healthy Kids usted está a gusto con el PCP que elija. Puede cambiar su 
PCP por cualquier motivo. Sin embargo, debe contactar al Grupo de Servicio a los Miembros para solicitar 
el cambio de PCP. 
 

• En algunos casos, si cambia de médico primario también debe cambiar su especialista y/o su 
hospital. 

• Cuando cambie su PCP debe preguntar al nuevo PCP si el/ella lo referirán al especialista que lo trata 
actualmente. 

• Para cambiar su médico primario, por favor llame a nuestro Departamento de Servicios a los 
Miembros. Verificaremos que el médico primario que eligió está disponible, además de actualizar 
nuestro sistema para reflejar su nuevo PCP. También le hacemos saber cuándo se llevará a cabo su 
cambio y le enviaremos una nueva tarjeta de membresía con el nombre, dirección y número de 
teléfono de su nuevo PCP. 

• Cuidados de transición o servicios especializados serán organizados a través de su PCP.  
 

Cómo Obtener Cuidado de los Especialistas 
 
Un especialista es un médico que trata únicamente algunas partes del cuerpo, algunos problemas de salud, o 
grupos de ciertas edades. Usted casi siempre consultará a su médico primario antes de ver a un especialista.  
 
Autoreferencia 
 
A continuación encontrará una lista de servicios que puede obtener sin una referencia. Recuerde que todos 
los servicios, aún los mencionados abajo, deben ser brindados por un proveedor contratado por Healthy 
Kids: 
 

• Planificación familiar 
• Salud mental 
• Visión 
• Servicios de emergencia 
• Gineco-obstetría 
• Dental 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

7 
 

Revised Date: 03/10/15I:\UDrive\PRDIRECT\HK\HK Yolo Provider Directory.doc 



PARTNERSHIP HEALTHPLAN OF CALIFORNIA 
Healthy Kids Program 

YOLO PRIMARY CARE PROVIDER LIST 
 

 
Atención de Emergencia 
 
En caso de emergencia, llame al 911 o vaya a la sala de emergencia del hospital más cercano.  
 
Una emergencia médica existe cuando usted cree que su salud está en serio peligro. Una emergencia médica 
incluye dolor severo, una lesión grave, una enfermedad seria o un problema médico que rápidamente está 
empeorando.  
 
Si no está seguro de necesitar servicios de emergencia  por favor llame a su Proveedor de Atención 
Primaria. Ellos poseen personal disponible para responder a sus preguntas o contactar a su médico. No 
utilice un hospital para atención de rutina que no es una emergencia.  
 
Asegúrese el seguimiento con su PCP inmediatamente después de obtener cualquier servicio de emergencia 
para que su PCP pueda continuar con sus cuidados de emergencia.  
 
Atención de Urgencia 
 
Atención de urgencia es una enfermedad o lesión que no causa serio peligro para su salud, pero requiere ser 
tratado rápidamente. Este cuidado puede significar que usted consulte un médico ese día, pero no necesita 
visitar una sala de emergencias. 
 
Si está en una situación de urgencia, llame a su PCP primero, y él/ella le dirán qué hacer. 
 
Servicios Fuera del Condado 
 
Si usted está fuera de su condado de residencia y no está seguro si su situación es una emergencia o un 
servicio de urgencia, llame a su PCP. Si usted tiene una emergencia, vaya a la sala de emergencia más 
cercana, o llame al 911. Asegúrese de mostrar en el hospital su tarjeta de membresía de Healthy Kids para 
que sepan a quién facturar por su atención. 
 
Factura por Servicios 
 
Si usted recibe una factura por cualquier atención médica que reciba, por favor no pague la cuenta. Debe 
contactar a nuestro Departamento de Servicios a los Miembros de inmediato. Nuestro equipo de Servicios al 
Miembro se asegurará que el proveedor esté enterado de que usted es un miembro de Healthy Kids, y no 
debe cobrarle los servicios que están cubiertos y son médicamente necesarios. 
 
 
 
 
 

8 
 

Revised Date: 03/10/15I:\UDrive\PRDIRECT\HK\HK Yolo Provider Directory.doc 



PARTNERSHIP HEALTHPLAN OF CALIFORNIA 
Healthy Kids Program 

YOLO PRIMARY CARE PROVIDER LIST 
 

Physician Listing Information 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Family Medical Center 
 
 

PCP # 1234-0001 
 
 

1234 Hospital Drive 
Fairfield, CA 94534 
(707) 555-5555 (phn) 
(707) 555-5556 (fax) 
 
 

Open to new patients or 
Accepting Current Patients Only or 
Closed Enrollment 
 
 

Mon – Fri 8:00am – 6:00pm 
 
 

Special Accommodations: 
   Adj. Exam Tables 
  Special Scales for Wheelchairs 
  Scales that weigh > 300lbs 
  Hoyer Lift 
  Gurney Accommodations 
  Hearing Impaired Accommodations 
  Onsite Interpretation Services  
 
 

Hospital(s): NorthBay 
 
 

Russian, Spanish, Tagalog 
 
 

Family Practice 
 
 

Smith, John, MD 
 
 

   ♦ Board Certified in: 
      Family Medicine 
 

How to read the Provider Directory 
 
To help you in your selection, the 
following information is provided 
about each personal physician. 

Como leer el Directorio de Proveedores 
 
Para ayudarle a selecciónar un proveedor, 
lea la Información siguente sobre cada 
proveedor. 

Fairfield 

Provider Name 
Nombre de 
proveedor 
 
Doctor’s 
address, phone 
number, and fax 
number 
Dirección y 
número de 
teléfono y fax de 
El médico. 
 
Hours 
Horas 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Languages 
Supplemental to 
English 
Otro Lenguaje 
que no sea 
Ingles 
 
Doctor’s Name 
Nombre del 
médico 

 
 
Doctor’s PCP 
Number 
El Numero de El 
Doctor 
 
 
 
Enrollment Status 
Estado de 
inscribirse 
 
 
 
Special 
Accommodations 
 
 
 
 
Hospital Affiliation 
Afiliación de 
Hospital 
 
Medical Specialty 
En qúe se 
Especialista El 
Doctor 
 
Board Certifications 
(if available) 
Certificado En 
Reconocimiento por 
su Especialidad (si 
esta disponible) 
 

City location 
Ubicacíon de 
ciudad 

9 
 

Revised Date: 03/10/15I:\UDrive\PRDIRECT\HK\HK Yolo Provider Directory.doc 



PARTNERSHIP HEALTHPLAN OF CALIFORNIA 
Healthy Kids Program 

YOLO PROVIDER DIRECTORY 
Yolo Primary Care Provider List / Los Médicos de Cuidado Primario

Davis 
 

 Davis Community Clinic 
PCP # 2426-0007 
Open to new patients 
Family Practice & Pediatrics 
Ages: 0 – 18 years 
Hospital(s): Sutter Davis 
 
2051 John Jones Rd. 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 758-2060 (phn) 
(866) 392-8978 (after hrs phn) 
(530) 758-8490 (fax)  
Persian, Spanish 
Mon, Wed, Thu 8:00am – 10:00pm 
Tue & Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
Breglia, Claudia, CNM 
Diener, Vona B., MD 
Douthitt, John, PA 
Lance, Simone R., CNM 
Lunden, Lorraine, PA 
Ochoa, Nidia, PA 
Perry, Colleen, NP 
Pourmonshi, Kiyanoosh, PA 
 
Board Certified in ♦ 
Family Medicine 

♦ Mahoney, Thomas, MD 
♦ Meux, Betsy, MD  
♦ Najieb, Aminah M., MD  
♦ Smith, Terrence, MD 

Pediatrics 
♦ Limbos, Mary Ann, MD  
♦ Sevilla-Bodine, Sharon C., MD 
♦ Sharma, Luna, MD 

 
Special Accommodations: 

Adj. Exam Tables  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Horta, Elisa, MD ♦ 
PCP # 13951-0009 
Open to new patients 
Family Practice 
Ages: 0 – 18 years 
Hospital(s): Sutter Davis 
 
2050 Lyndell Terrace Ste. 150 
Davis, CA  95616 
(530) 758-1563 (phn) 
(530) 758-2589 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:30am – 5:00pm 
 
Board Certified in Family Medicine ♦ 
 
Special Accommodations: 

Adj. Exam Tables 
 

 Sutter West Medical Group 
PCP # 4429-0009 
Closed Enrollment 
Family Practice 
Ages: 0 – 18 years 
Hospital(s): Sutter Davis 
 
635 Anderson Rd. Ste. 10 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 758-1122 (phn) 
(530) 758-1646 (fax) 
Armenian, Russian, Spanish, Ukrainian 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
Blankenship, Crystal B., MD 
Pham, Elizabeth, MD 
 
Board Certified in ♦ 
Family Medicine 

♦ Applebaum, Laura, MD 
♦ Cotterel, Ronald D., MD  
♦ Kim, Michelle A., MD  
♦ Smith, Steven J., MD  

 
Special Accommodations: 

Hearing Impaired Accomm. 
Scales that weigh up to 400lbs 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Sutter West Medical Group 
PCP # 3793-0023 
Closed Enrollment 
Family Practice 
Ages: 0 – 18 years 
Hospital(s): Sutter Davis 
 
2020 Sutter Pl. Ste. 101 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 750-5900 (phn) 
(530) 750-5891 (fax) 
(530) 750-5830 (after hrs phone) 
Punjabi, Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 9:30pm 
Sat & Sun 9:00am – 5:00pm 
 
Board Certified in ♦ 
Family Medicine 

♦ Din, Arfan, DO  
♦ Katzenmeyer, Jeffrey Kraig, MD  
♦ Whitcombe, Elena, MD 

 
Special Accommodations: 

Adj. Exam Tables 
Hearing Impaired Accomm. 
Scales that weigh up to 500lbs 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Wheelchair Accessible                                                                                     10 
 
Revised Date: 03/10/15I:\UDrive\PRDIRECT\HK\HK Yolo Provider Directory.doc 
 



PARTNERSHIP HEALTHPLAN OF CALIFORNIA 
Healthy Kids Program 

YOLO PRIMARY CARE PROVIDER LIST 
 

Davis cont’d 
 

 Sutter West Medical Group 
PCP # 6934-0015 
Closed Enrollment 
Family Practice 
Ages: 0 – 18 years 
Hospital(s): Sutter Davis 
 
2030 Sutter Pl. Ste. 2000 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 750-5800 (phn) 
(530) 750-5804 (fax) 
French, Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 

 
Clary, Jennifer, MD  
Henchell, Heidi M., DO  
Romo, Christie, MD 

 
Board Certified in ♦ 
Family Medicine 

♦ Garforth, Emma M., MD  
♦ Grench, Carol S., MD  
♦ Hobbs, Stuard F., MD 
♦ Howard, Laura A., MD  
♦ Hughes, Tilden, MD 
♦ Smith-MacLean, Joan L., MD  
♦ Zepf, William J., MD  

 
Special Accommodations: 

Adj. Exam Tables 
Gurney Accommodations 
Scales that weigh up to 500lbs 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Sutter West Medical Group 
PCP # 3793-0024 
Closed Enrollment 
Pediatrics 
Ages: Birth – 18 years 
Hospital(s): Sutter Davis 
 
2020 Sutter Pl. Ste. 201 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 750-5959 (phn) 
(530) 750-5960 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 9:00pm  
Sat 9:00am – 3:00pm 
Sun 10:00am – 3:00pm 

 
Markley, Sarah J., MD 

 
Board Certified in ♦ 
Pediatrics 

♦ Breneisen, Kimberly, MD  
♦ Friend, Kristin, MD  
♦ Mathew, Laura, MD  
♦ Oberholtzer, John, MD  
♦ Reinhart, Michael, MD  
♦ Vallero, Judith, MD  

 
Special Accommodations: 

Adj. Exam Tables 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Woodland Healthcare 
PCP # 6932-0004 
Open to new patients 
Family Practice & Pediatrics 
Ages: 0 – 18 years 
Hospital(s): Woodland Memorial 
 
Davis Medical Group 
2330 W Covell Blvd. 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 668-2600 (phn) 
(530) 756-5817 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 8:30pm 
Sat 9:00am – 3:30pm 
Sun 11:00am – 2:30pm 
 
Case, Corinne, PA 
Hagos, Elilta, MD 
McCoy, Annamaria, MD 
Swales, Christopher W., MD 
 
Board Certified in ♦ 
Family Medicine 

♦ Ewens, Mark P., MD  
♦ Mould, Kevin S., MD 
♦ Ormiston, Thomas W., MD  

Pediatrics 
♦ McGann, Judeth, MD 
♦ Sens, Ashley, MD 

 
Special Accommodations: 

Adj. Exam Tables 
Gurney Accommodations 
Hearing Impaired Accomm. 
Onsite Interpretation Services 
Scales that weigh up to 450lbs 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 Wheelchair Accessible                                                                        11 
 
Revised Date: 03/10/15 
 



PARTNERSHIP HEALTHPLAN OF CALIFORNIA 
Healthy Kids Program 

YOLO PRIMARY CARE PROVIDER LIST 
 

Esparto 
 

 Community Medical Centers – 
Esparto 

PCP # 5283-0005 
Open to new patients 
Family Practice 
Ages: 0 – 18 years 
Hospital(s): Woodland Memorial 
 
17050 S Grafton St. 
Esparto, CA 95627 
(530) 787-3454 (phn) 
(530) 787-4233 (fax) 
Chinese, Spanish 
Mon 9:00am – 1:00pm 
Tue - Fri 2:00pm – 6:00pm 
 
Lopez, Jaime, PA 
Sprague, Karen, NP 
 
Board Certified in ♦ 
Family Medicine 

♦ Zhu, Yong De, MD  
 
Special Accommodations: 

Adj. Exam Tables 
Scales that weigh up to 350lb 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

West Sacramento 
      

 Concepcion, Marc L., DO  
River Bend Medical Associates 
PCP # 9814-0006 
Accepting Current Patients Only 
Family Practice 
Ages: 0 – 18 years 
Hospital(s): Sutter Davis 
 
Garcia, Lee & Concepcion 
2101 Stone Blvd. Ste. 190 
West Sacramento, CA 95691 
(916) 371-4939 (phn) 
(916) 371-4226 (fax) 
Spanish, Tagalog 
Mon & Wed 8:00am – 8:00pm 
Tue, Thu, Fri. 8:00am – 6:00pm 
Sat 8:00am – 2:30pm 
 
Cicchetti, Sharon, NP 
Lederer, Sheila, PA 
 
Special Accommodations: 

Adj. Exam Tables 
Gurney Accommodations 
Hearing Impaired Accomm. 
Scales that weigh up to 400lbs 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Harbor Medical Clinic 
PCP # 6928-0009 
Open to new patients 
Family Practice & Pediatrics 
Ages: 0 – 18 years 
Hospital(s): Sutter Davis 
 
804 Harbor Blvd. 
West Sacramento, CA 95691 
(916) 371-1616 (phn) 
(916) 375-0706 (fax) 
Russian, Spanish, Ukrainian 
Mon, Wed, Thu 9:00am – 6:00pm 
Tue 10:00am – 7:00pm 
Fri & Sat 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
Druzhnikov, Valerie, PA 
Haq, Rodica, PA 
Miller, Susan K., NP 
Owens, Olga V., NP 
Roldan, Karina, PA 
 
Board Certified in ♦ 
Family Medicine 

♦ Polskiy, Pavel M., MD  
Pediatrics 

♦ Roysman, Anna, MD 
 

Special Accommodations: 
Gurney Accommodations 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 Wheelchair Accessible                                                                        12 
 
Revised Date: 03/10/15 
 



PARTNERSHIP HEALTHPLAN OF CALIFORNIA 
Healthy Kids Program 

YOLO PRIMARY CARE PROVIDER LIST 
 

West Sacramento cont’d 
 

 Lee, James F., MD ♦ 
River Bend Medical Associates 
PCP # 6975-0006 
Accepting Current Patients Only 
Family Practice 
Ages: 0 – 18 years 
Hospital(s): Sutter Davis 
 
Garcia, Lee & Concepcion 
2101 Stone Blvd. Ste. 190 
West Sacramento, CA 95691 
(916) 371-4939 (phn) 
(916) 371-4226 (fax) 
Spanish, Tagalog 
Mon & Wed 8:00am – 8:00pm 
Tue, Thu, Fri 8:00am – 6:00pm 
Sat 8:00am – 2:30pm 
 
Cicchetti, Sharon, NP 
Lederer, Sheila, PA 
 
Board Certified in Family Medicine ♦ 
 
Special Accommodations: 

Adj. Exam Tables 
Gurney Accommodations 
Hearing Impaired Accomm. 
Scales that weigh up to 400lbs 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Sacramento Family Medical 
Clinic 

PCP # 8624-0005 
Open to new patients 
Family Practice & Pediatrics 
Ages: 0 – 18 years 
Hospital(s): Sutter Davis 
 
2727 W Capitol Ave. 
West Sacramento, CA 95691 
(916) 371-2275 (phn) 
(916) 371-8649 (fax) 
Russian, Spanish, Ukrainian 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:30pm 
 
Bantea, Viorica, PA 
Hui, Esther Y., MD 
Kamyshin, Marina, PA 
Van Meurs, Dirk, MD 
 
Board Certified in ♦ 
Pediatrics 

♦ Simon, Gilbert, MD 
 
Special Accommodations: 

Adj. Exam Tables 
Scales that weigh up to 400lbs 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Salud Clinic 
PCP # 6930-0007 
Open to new patients 
Family Practice 
Ages: 0 – 18 years 
Hospital(s): Sutter Davis 
 
500B Jefferson Blvd. Ste. 180 
West Sacramento, CA 95605 
(916) 403-2900 (phn) 
(530) 204-5248 (fax) 
Hmong, Mien, Persian, Russian, 
Spanish 
Mon, Wed, Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
Tue & Thu 8:00am – 9:00pm 
 
Breglia, Claudia, CNM 
Cooper, Jeni, NP 
Darling, Meshia, NP 
Diener, Vona B., MD 
Lewis, Catherine D., PA 
Markiv, Inna, PA 
Pourmonshi, Kiyanoosh, PA 
Warden, Kimberly, NP 
 
Board Certified in ♦ 
Family Medicine 

♦ Katz, David N., MD  
♦ Najieb, Aminah M., MD  
♦ Srinivasan, Kris, MD 

Pediatrics 
♦ Sevilla-Bodine, Sharon C., MD 
♦ Sharma, Luna, MD 
 

Special Accommodations: 
Adj. Exam Tables 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Wheelchair Accessible                                                                        13 
 
Revised Date: 03/10/15 
 



PARTNERSHIP HEALTHPLAN OF CALIFORNIA 
Healthy Kids Program 

YOLO PRIMARY CARE PROVIDER LIST 
 

West Sacramento cont’d 
 

 Elica Health Centers 
PCP # 13143-0006 
Open to new patients 
Family Practice 
Ages: 0 – 18 years 
Hospital(s): Sutter Davis 
 
155 15th St. Ste. A 
West Sacramento, CA 95691 
(916) 375-8981 (phn) 
(916) 375-8990 (fax) 
Russian, Spanish 
Mon – Sat 8:00am – 8:00pm 
 
Babenko, Mykhaylo, PA 
Deck, Tatyana, PA 
Douglas, William, MD 
Dzurella, Scott, NP 
Gibson, Michael, NP 
Hensley, Jeffrey M., NP 
Massoud, Corin E., NP 
Mullin, Derrick, J., NP 
Raines-Azwell, Elizabeth A., NP 
Slabchak, Natalia, PA 
Stubbs, Marly R., NP 
Tetteh, Beatrice, MD 
 
Board Certified in ♦ 
Family Medicine 

♦ Fong, Grace, DO 
♦ Sabin II, Manuel A., MD 
♦ Venkatapathy, Ganesan, MD 

Pediatrics 
♦ Callaghan, Colleen L., MD 
♦ Kern, Jonathan, MD 
♦ White, Natasha D., MD 
 

Special Accommodations: 
Adj. Exam Tables 
Gurney Accommodations 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 West Sacramento Pediatric 
Medical Group 

PCP # 14444-0006 
Open to new patients 
Pediatrics 
Ages: 0 – 18 years old 
Hospital(s): Sutter Davis 
 
2101 Stone Blvd., Ste 100 
West Sacramento, CA 95691 
(916) 371-3787 (phn) 
(916) 371-3790 (fax) 
Hindi, Punjabi, Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
Khaira, Ravinder, MD 
 
Special Accommodations: 

Gurney Accommodations 
Hearing Impaired Accomm. 
Scales that weigh up to 400lbs 
 

Winters 
 

 Sutter West Medical Group 
PCP # 8908-0009 
Closed Enrollment 
Family Practice  
Ages: 0 – 18 years 
Hospital(s): Sutter Davis 
 
111 Main St. Ste. B 
Winters, CA 95694 
(530) 795-4591 (phn) 
(530) 795-0315 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
Drumright, Aaron, PA 
 
Board Certified in ♦ 
Family Medicine 

♦ Berna, Zoe, MD 
♦ Kakutani, Carla L., MD  

 
Special Accommodations: 

Adj. Exam Tables 
Scales that weigh up to 400lbs 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Winters Healthcare Foundation 
PCP # 2317-0008 
Open to new patients 
Family Practice & Pediatrics 
Ages: 0 – 18 years 
Hospital(s): Sutter Davis & Woodland 
Memorial 
 
23 Main St. 
Winters, CA 95694 
(530) 795-4377 (phn) 
(530) 795-3054 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon & Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
Tue –Thu 8:00am – 9:00pm 

 
Lopez, Jaime U., PA 
 
Board Certified in ♦ 
Family Medicine 

♦ Heard, Carl, MD 
Pediatrics 

♦ Trader, Andrea, MD 
 
Special Accommodations: 

Adj. Exam Tables 
Hearing Impaired Accomm. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Wheelchair Accessible                                                                        14 
 
Revised Date: 03/10/15 
 



PARTNERSHIP HEALTHPLAN OF CALIFORNIA 
Healthy Kids Program 

YOLO PRIMARY CARE PROVIDER LIST 
 

Woodland 
 

 Hansen Family Health Center 
PCP # 4860-0007 
Open to new patients 
Family Practice & Pediatrics 
Ages: 0 – 18 years 
Hospital(s): Sutter Davis 
 
215 W. Beamer St.  
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 405-2800 (phn) 
(530) 204-5295 (fax) 
Chinese, Punjabi, Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
Extended Hours:  
Mon – Tue 5:00pm – 9:00pm 
 
Breglia, Claudia, CNM 
Diener, Vona B., MD 
Kunkel, Betzabel, MD 
Lee, Marge, PA 
Pourmonshi, Kiyanoosh, PA 
Rose, Jason, PA 

 
Board Certified in ♦ 
Family Medicine 

♦ Auriemma, Jason F., MD  
♦ Moussas, Adele, MD 
♦ Najieb, Aminah M., MD  

Pediatrics 
♦ Sharma, Luna, MD 

 
Special Accommodations: 

Adj. Exam Tables 
 

 Rigoberto Barba MD Inc.  
PCP # 20353–0004 
Open to new patients 
Family Practice 
Ages: 0 – 18 years 
Hospital(s): Sutter Davis 
 
608 Cottonwood St. 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 669-1608 (phn) 
(530) 669-1678 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 

 
Board Certified in ♦ 
 Family Medicine  
   ♦ Barba, Rigoberto, MD 
   ♦ Davis,William, MD 
 
Special Accommodations: 

Scales that weigh up to 500lbs 
 

 Sutter West Medical Group 
PCP # 8698-0016 
Closed Enrollment 
Family Practice 
Ages: 0 – 18 years 
Hospital(s): Sutter Davis 
 
475 Pioneer Ave. Ste. 400 
Woodland, CA 95776 
(530) 406-5600 (phn) 
(530) 406-5626 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Thu 8:30am – 8:00pm  
Fri 8:30am – 5:00pm 
 
Galli, Claudia P., MD 
 
Board Certified in ♦ 
Family Medicine 

♦ Diaz Jr., Manuel C., DO 
♦ Thomson, John B., MD  

 
Special Accommodations: 

Adj. Exam Tables 
Scales that weigh up to 500lbs 
 

 Woodland Healthcare    
Woodland Clinic 
PCP # 25580-0003 
Open to New Patients  
Family Practice 
Ages: No Age Limitations 
Hospital(s) Woodland Memorial 
 
1207 Fairchild Court 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 668-2600 (phn) 
(530) 668-6463 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 

 
Santana, Maria, PA 

 
Board Certified in ♦ 
Family Medicine 

♦ Berrong, Jeanette K, DO 
♦ Berrong, Stacy J., DO  
♦ Gollober, Marcia J., MD  
♦ Kimball, Carol M., MD 
♦ Le, Nhien M., DO 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Woodland Healthcare    
Woodland Clinic 
PCP # 2221-0027 
Open to new patients 
Family Practice 
Ages: 0 – 18 years 
Hospital(s) Woodland Memorial 
 
632 W. Gibson Rd. 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 668-2600 (phn) 
(530) 668-6463 (fax) 
French, Hindi, Punjabi, Spanish, Urdu 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 8:30pm 
Sat 9:00am – 3:30pm 
Sun 9:00am – 1:00pm 
 
Ansary, Mirsamim A., PA 
Chua, Evelyn S., NP 
Conrad, Sherrie, PA  
Evans, Laura L., NP 
Gilgut, Richard, PA 
Hampton, Lonna M., PA 
Hill, Janet A., PA 
Johnson, Robert, PA 
Kareofelas, Jean, PA 
Liu Woods, Ong-Dee, NP 
Luc, Kieu, DO 
Mahan, Stephanie, PA 
Moss, Stephanie, NP 
Sachs, Lorne, PA 
Spiller, Natalie, NP 
Swales, Christopher W., MD 
 
Board Certified in ♦ 
Family Medicine 

♦ Berrong, Jeanette K, DO 
♦ Berrong, Stacy J., DO  
♦ Hopp, Karen, MD 
♦ Monroe-Rodman, Mary J., MD 
♦ Neumann, Anne, DO 
♦ Phadnis, Kalpana, MD 
♦ Rashid, Uzma, MD  
♦ Seban, Olivier J., MD  
♦ Yazdi, Mitra, MD 

 
Special Accommodations: 

Adjustable Exam Tables 
Hearing Impaired Accomm. 
Onsite Interpretation Services 
Scales that weigh up to 1000lbs 
Special Scales for Wheelchairs 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 Wheelchair Accessible                                                                        15 
 
Revised Date: 03/10/15 
 



PARTNERSHIP HEALTHPLAN OF CALIFORNIA 
Healthy Kids Program 

YOLO PRIMARY CARE PROVIDER LIST 
 

Woodland cont’d 
 

 Woodland Healthcare   
Woodland Clinic 
PCP # 2221-0029 
Open to new patients 
Pediatrics 
Ages: 0 – 18 years 
Hospital(s): Woodland Memorial 
 
632 W. Gibson Rd. 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 668-2600 (phn) 
(530) 668-4839 (fax) 
Chinese, Hindi, Punjabi, Russian, 
Spanish, Urdu 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 6:30pm 
Sat 9:00am – 1:00pm 
 
Friesen, Julie, NP 
Gross, Susan, NP 
Sran, Sheetal, MD 

 
Board Certified in ♦ 
Pediatrics 

♦ Chib, Priya, MD 
♦ Fruzza, Mathew L., DO 
♦ Kano, Henry L., MD  
♦ March, Thomas R., MD  
♦ Saxena, Sajiv, MD ♦  
♦ Verder-Bautista, Pamela, MD  

 
Special Accommodations: 

Adjustable Exam Tables 
Hearing Impaired Accomm. 
Onsite Interpretation Services 
Scales that weigh up to 1000lbs 
Special Scales for Wheelchairs 
 

 
 
 

 

 Wheelchair Accessible                                                                        16 
 
Revised Date: 03/10/15 
 



PARTNERSHIP HEALTHPLAN OF CALIFORNIA 
Healthy Kids Program 

YOLO PROVIDER DIRECTORY 

Yolo Referral/Specialist Provider / Referencia/Doctores Especialistas

Allergy / Alergia 
 

 Marino, Joseph, MD ♦ 
6660 Coyle Ave Ste. 330 
Carmichael, CA 95608 
(916) 962-3112 (phn) 
(916) 962-1536 (fax) 
Hearing Impaired Accomm. 
Mon – Fri 9:00am – 5:00pm 
 
Board Certified in Allergy & 
Immunology and Pediatrics ♦ 

 
 Sutter West Medical Group 

2030 Sutter Pl. Ste. 1200 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 792-2820 (phn) 
(530) 792-2828 (fax) 
Tue & Thu 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
♦ Board Certified in Allergy & 

Immunology: 
Brown, Ronald L., MD ♦ 
 

 Woodland Healthcare  
Woodland Clinic 

632 W. Gibson Rd. 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 668-2601 (phn) 
(530) 668-4095 (fax) 
Spanish 
Fri 8:00am – 6:00pm 
 
♦ Board Certified in Allergy & 

Immunology: 
Merchant, Rajan K., MD  ♦ 
 

Ambulance & Medical 
Transportation / 

Transportación via 
Ambulancia 

 
 American Medical 
Response 

1101 Fee Dr. 
Sacramento, CA 95815 
(800) 913-9112 (phn) 
Offers AT&T Interpretation 
Services 
24hrs, 7 days/wk 
 

Ambulatory Surgery Center / 
Centro Ambulatorio De 

Cirugía 
 

 Davis Surgery Center 
2120 Cowell Blvd. Ste. 142 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 750-7766 (phn) 
(530) 750-7767 (fax) 
Hearing Impaired Accomm.  
Mon – Fri 6:30am – 5:00pm 
 

 The Surgery Center at 
NorthBay VacaValley 

1006 Nut Tree Rd. 
Vacaville, CA 95687 
(707) 446-2800 (phn) 
(707) 446-9700 (fax) 
Multi-Language Line 
Mon – Fri 6:00am – 6:00pm 
 

 Woodland Healthcare  
Ambulatory Surgery Center 

1321 Cottonwood St. 
Woodland, CA  95695 
(530) 668-2618 (phn) 
(530) 668-5783 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 6:00am – 5:00pm 
 
Audiology / Audiología 

 
 Hearing Services 

1287 Oliver Rd. 
Fairfield, CA 94534 
(707) 426-4327 (phn) 
(707) 426-5190 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 9:00am – 5:00pm 
 
Anderson, Ellen, MA 

 
 Hearing Services of Vallejo 

480 Redwood St. Ste. 14 
Vallejo, CA 94590 
(707) 642-8862 (phn) 
(707) 642-8815 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 9:00am – 4:30pm 
 
Martin, Denise, AuD 

 
 

 Sutter West Medical Group 
2030 Sutter Pl. Ste. 1300 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 750-5888 (phn) 
(530) 750-5859 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon & Wed 10:00am – 5:00pm 
Tue & Thu 8:30am – 3:00pm 
 
Hodell, Susan, MA, CCC         
Barga, Patrick, CCC      

 
 Woodland Healthcare  
Woodland Clinic 

1321 Cottonwood St. 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 668-2626 (phn) 
(530) 406-0352 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
McNamara, Betty, AuD    
Pak, Karen, AuD 
 

 Woodland Healthcare  
Woodland Clinic 
2440 W. Covell Blvd. 
Davis, CA  95616 
(530) 668-2600 (phn) 
(530) 406-0352 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
McNamara, Betty, AuD 
Pak, Karen, AuD 

 
Cardiology / Cardiología 

 
 Sutter West Medical Group 

2030 Sutter Pl. Ste. 1000 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 750-5979 (phn) 
(530) 747-5099 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 

 
♦ Board Certified in 

Cardiovascular Disease: 
Ericson, Richard P., MD ♦ 

 
 
 
 
 

 Wheelchair Accessible                                                                        17 
 
Revised Date: 03/10/15 
 



PARTNERSHIP HEALTHPLAN OF CALIFORNIA 
Healthy Kids Program 

YOLO REFERRAL AND ANCILLARY PROVIDER DIRECTORY 
 

Cardiology / Cardiología 
cont’d 

 
 Woodland Healthcare  
Woodland Clinic 

632 W. Gibson Rd. 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 668-2666 (phn) 
(530) 669-3661 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
♦ Board Certified in Cardiology: 

Glatter, Kathryn, MD ♦ 
 

♦ Board Certified in Cardiology: 
Stokke, Kevin L., MD ♦ 

 
 Woodland Healthcare  
Woodland Clinic 
2440 W. Covell Blvd. 
Woodland, CA  95695 
(530) 668-2600 (phn) 
(530) 669-3661 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
♦ Board Certified in Cardiology:  

Glatter, Kathryn, MD ♦ 
 
Chiropractors / Quiropráctico 
      

 Woodland Chiropractic 
Clinic 

221 W. Court St. Ste. 7 
Woodland, CA  95687 
(530) 666-5551 (phn) 
(530) 666-5577 (fax) 
Mon, Wed, Thu  
9:00am – 12:00pm;  
2:00pm – 6:00pm 
Tue & Fri 9:00am – 12:00pm 
 
Newell, James, DC 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Dermatology / Dermatología 
 

 Sutter West Medical Group 
2030 Sutter Pl. Ste. 2200 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 747-5010 (phn) 
(530) 747-5015 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
♦ Board Certified in 

Dermatology: 
Lawry, Monica, MD ♦ 
Zavod, Meghan B., MD ♦   
 

 Woodland Healthcare  
Woodland Clinic 

1207 Fairchid Ct. 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 668-2614 (phn) 
(530) 669-3638 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
Barcomb, Casey, PA   
   
♦ Board Certified in 

Dermatology: 
Carroll, Christie, MD ♦ 
Horney, Debra A., MD ♦ 

 
 Woodland Healthcare  
Woodland Clinic 
2440 W. Covell Blvd. 
 Davis, CA  95616 
(530) 668-2600 (phn) 
(530) 669-3638 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 

   
♦ Board Certified in 

Dermatology: 
Carroll, Christie, MD ♦ 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Durable Medical Equipment / 
Proveedor de Equipo Medico 

 
 All Medical Supply & 
Equipment 

419 Georgia St. Ste. 19 
Vallejo, CA  94590 
(707) 554-6701 (phn) 
(707) 731-0781 (fax) 
Tagalog  
Mon – Fri 10:00am – 6:00pm 
Sat 10:00am – 2:00pm 

 
Includes: Crutches, Canes, 
Hospital Beds, Hoyer Lift, 
Respiratory Equipment-Supplies, 
Scooter, Shower Bars, Toilet 
Seats, Walkers, and Standard 
Wheel Chairs 

 
 Apria Healthcare 

4095 Pike Ln. 
Concord, CA 94520 
(800) 660-0547 (phn) 
(925) 680-0799 (fax) 
Multi-Language Line 
Mon – Fri 8:30am – 5:00pm 

 
Includes: Crutches, Canes, 
Hospital Beds, Hoyer Lift, 
Oxygen-Supplies, Respiratory 
Equipment-Supplies, Shower 
Bars, Toilet Seats, Vent-
Supplies, Walkers and 
Wheelchairs 
 

 Apria Healthcare 
2339 Courage Dr. Ste. G 
Fairfield, CA 94533 
(707) 422-9901 (phn) 
(707) 422-9905 (fax) 
Multi-Language Line 
Mon – Fri 8:30am – 5:00pm 
 
Includes: Crutches, Canes, 
Hospital Beds, Hoyer Lift, 
Oxygen-Supplies, Respiratory 
Equipment-Supplies, Shower 
Bars, Toilet Seats, Vent-
Supplies, Walkers and 
Wheelchairs 

 
 

 Wheelchair Accessible                                                                        18 
 
Revised Date: 03/10/15 
 



PARTNERSHIP HEALTHPLAN OF CALIFORNIA 
Healthy Kids Program 

YOLO REFERRAL AND ANCILLARY PROVIDER DIRECTORY 
 

Durable Medical Equipment / 
Proveedor de Equipo Medico 

cont’d 
 

 Apria Healthcare 
1450 Expo Parkway 
Sacramento, CA 95818 
(916) 921-1162 (phn) 
(916) 614-9043 (fax) 
Multi-Language Line 
Mon – Fri 8:30am – 5:00pm 
 
Includes: Crutches, Canes, 
Hospital Beds, Hoyer Lift, 
Oxygen-Supplies, Respiratory 
Equipment-Supplies, Shower 
Bars, Toilet Seats, Walkers, and 
Wheelchairs 

 
 Numotion 

1650 Tribute Rd. 
Sacramento, CA  95815 
(916) 489-3651 (phn) 
(916) 489-5949 (fax) 
(916) 489-1455 (fax for TAR 
Correspondence) 
Mon – Fri 8:30am – 5:00pm 
 
Includes: Hospital Beds, Hoyer 
Lift, Scooter, Shower Bars, 
Toilet Seats and Wheelchairs 
(Manual and Powered) 

 
 Home Oxygen Company, 
LLC 

2020 Coffee Rd. Ste. C-1A 
Modesto, CA  95355 
(209) 523-0202 (phn) 
(888) 499-0202 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 1:00pm – 4:00pm 
 
Includes: Oxygen-Supplies, 
Respiratory Equipment-Supplies, 
Toilet Seats, Walkers, and 
Wheelchairs 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Lincare Inc. 
505 Watt Dr. Ste. 3 
Fairfield, CA 94533 
(707) 864-4343 (phn) or 
(800) 399-7272 (phn) 
(707) 864-4344 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
On-Call 24 hrs, 7 days / week 

 
Includes: Oxygen-Supplies, 
Respiratory Equipment-Supplies 
and Vent-Supplies 

 
 Lincare Inc. 

1431 N Market Blvd. Ste. 1 
Sacramento, CA 95834 
(800) 395-4633 (phn) 
(916) 928-0308 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 

 
Includes: Oxygen-Supplies, 
Respiratory Equipment-Supplies 
and Vent-Supplies 

 
 Pacific Pulmonary Services 

5130 Fulton Dr. Ste. P & Q 
Fairfield, CA  94534 
(707) 752-6170 (phn) 
(707) 752-6179 (fax)  
(877) 216-9949 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 9:30am – 4:30pm 
24hr On Call/7 days a week 
 
Includes: Oxygen-Supplies, 
Respiratory Equipment-Supplies, 
Toilet Seats 

 
 Pacific Pulmonary Services 

3715 Santa Rosa Ave. Ste A-9 
Santa Rosa, CA  95407 
(707) 206-9179 (phn) 
(707) 206-9532 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
Includes:  Oxygen Supplies and 
Respiratory Equipment Supplies 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Timberlake 
8322 Ferguson Ave. 
Sacramento, CA 95828 
(916) 423-2198 (phn) or 
(800) 281-1764 (phn) 
(888) 635-6506 (fax) 
German, Hmong, Ilocano, Laos, 
Russian, Spanish, Tagalog, 
Ukrainian 
Mon – Fri 9:00am – 4:00pm 
 
Includes: Crutches, Canes, 
Hospital Beds, Hoyer Lift, 
Oxygen-Supplies, Respiratory 
Equipment-Supplies, Shower 
Bars, Toilet Seats, Vent-
Supplies, Walkers, and 
Wheelchairs 
 

Endocrinology / 
Endocrinología 

 
 Woodland Healthcare  
Woodland Hospital 

1207 Fairchild Ct. 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 668-2650 (phn) 
(530) 661-0880 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
♦ Board Certified in 

Endocrinology, Diabetes & 
Metabolism: 

Lau, Chu Kwan, MD ♦ 
 

 Woodland Healthcare  
Woodland Clinic 

632 W. Gibson Rd. 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 666-1631 (phn) 
(530) 661-0880 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
♦ Board Certified in 

Endocrinology, Diabetes & 
Metabolism: 

Faiz, Shazia, MD ♦ 
 
 
 
 

 Wheelchair Accessible                                                                        19 
 
Revised Date: 03/10/15 
 



PARTNERSHIP HEALTHPLAN OF CALIFORNIA 
Healthy Kids Program 

YOLO REFERRAL AND ANCILLARY PROVIDER DIRECTORY 
 

Endocrinology – Pediatric / 
Endocrinología – Pediatría  

 
 Center of Excellence in 
Diabetes & Endocrinology 

3814 Auburn Blvd. Ste. 72 
Sacramento, CA  95821 

         (916) 228-4288 (phn) 
(916) 228-1940 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 9:00am – 5:00pm 
 
♦ Board Certified in Pediatric 

Endocrinology: 
Culler, Floyd, MD ♦ 
Nadgir, Ulhas, MD ♦ 
Prakasam, Gnanagurudasan, 
MD ♦ 
Skaria, Niyati, MD ♦ 

 
Gastroenterology / 
Gastroenterología 

 
 Sacramento Pediatric 
Gastroenterology Inc. 
5767 Greenback Ln. Ste. 200 
Sacramento, CA  95841 
(916) 332-1244 (phn) 
(916) 760-4147 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 6:45am – 4:00pm 
 
♦ Board Certified in Pediatrics: 

Davies, Yinka, MD ♦  
 

 Sutter West Medical Group 
2068 John Jones Rd. 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 747-0389 (phn) 
(530) 747-0623 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
♦ Board Certified in Critical 

Care: 
Silva, Robert, MD ♦ 
 

♦ Board Certified in 
Gastroenterology: 
Logan, Ian J., MD 

 
 
 
 
 

 Woodland Healthcare  
Woodland Clinic 

1321 Cottonwood St 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 668-2600 (phn) 
(530) 662-7330 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
Saunders, Nan, PA 
 
♦ Board Certified in 

Gastroenterology: 
Lutsi, Brant, MD ♦ 
Mok, Henry Y., MD ♦ 
Umphress, Jason, MD ♦  
 

♦ Board Certified in Internal 
Medicine: 

Kao, James, MD ♦ 
 

 Woodland Healthcare  
Woodland Clinic 

2440 W. Covell Blvd. 
Davis, CA  95616 
(530) 668-2600 (phn) 
(530) 662-7330 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 

 
♦ Board Certified in 

Gastroenterology: 
Lutsi, Brant, MD ♦ 
Mok, Henry Y., MD ♦ 
Singh, Gurpreet, MD ♦ 
 

General Surgery / Cirugía 
General 

 
 Brooks, Jeffrey, MD ♦ 

7777 Greenback Ln. Ste.103 
Citrus Heights, CA  95610 
(916) 835-7777 (phn) 
(916) 560-3320 (fax) 
Russian 
By Appointment Only 
 
Board Certified in Surgery ♦ 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Sutter West Medical Group 
2030 Sutter Pl. Ste. 1100 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 750-5890 (phn) 
(530) 750-5859 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
♦ Board Certified in Surgery: 

Din, Adnan M., MD ♦ 
Elliott, Thomas E., MD ♦  
Ojeda, Herminio, MD ♦ 
Silva, Alicia, MD ♦ 
 

 Woodland Healthcare  
Woodland Clinic 

1321 Cottonwood St. 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 668-2618 (phn) 
(530) 662-7330 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
Bir, Natasha, MD 
Dennis, Meredith, MD 
Webster, Kirsten, PA 
Win-Vroom, Karen, MD 
   
♦ Board Certified in Surgery: 

Erba, Dominic M., MD ♦   
Lurie, Douglas, MD  ♦  

 
♦ Board Certified in Colon 

Rectal Surgery & Surgery: 
Magrino, Thomas, MD ♦  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Wheelchair Accessible                                                                        20 
 
Revised Date: 03/10/15 
 



PARTNERSHIP HEALTHPLAN OF CALIFORNIA 
Healthy Kids Program 

YOLO REFERRAL AND ANCILLARY PROVIDER DIRECTORY 
 

Gynecology Services / 
Servicios de Ginecología 

 
 Sutter West Medical Group 

2020 Sutter Pl. Ste. 203 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 750-5880 (phn) 
(530) 750-5881 (fax) 
French, Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
Ariel, Djina, CNM  
Baurmann, Amelia G., CNM 
Cates, Kristen A., CNM 
Cohen, Robin A., CNM 
Johnson, Tamara L., CNM 
Keirns, Teresa, CNM 
Lance, Simone R., CNM 
Maayah, Susan K., MD   
Rasmussen, Cara M., CNM 
Ruiz, Krista, CNM 
 
♦ Board Certified in Obstetrics & 

Gynecology: 
Fineberg, Annette E., MD ♦ 
Goodman, Michael, MD ♦ 
Johnson, Bethelen J., MD ♦ 
Tilton, Zoe A., MD ♦ 
Wilson, Brian R., MD ♦ 

 
 Woodland Healthcare  
Woodland Clinic 

632 W. Gibson Rd. 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 668-2612 (phn) 
(530) 661-2410 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
Dinkel, Laura, CNM 
Shauer, Marla, CNM 
To, My-Le, DO 
 
♦ Board Certified in Obstetrics & 

Gynecology: 
Jang, Cathy, MD ♦ 
Padilla, Johanna, MD ♦ 
Wong, George, MD ♦   
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Woodland Healthcare  
Woodland Clinic 
2440 W. Covell Blvd. 
Davis, CA  95616 
(530) 668-2600 (phn) 
(530) 661-2410 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
Ariel, Djina, CNM  
Dinkel, Laura, CNM 

   
Hand Surgery / Cirugía de la 

mano 
 

 Sutter West Medical Group 
2020 Sutter Pl. Ste. 104 
Davis, CA  95616 
(530) 750-5900 (phn) 
(530) 750-5901 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
♦ Board Certified in Hand 

Surgery: 
Petersen, Michael, MD ♦ 
 

Hearing Aid Dispenser / 
Dispensador De la Prótesis De 

Oído 
 

 Hearing Services 
1287 Oliver Rd. 
Fairfield, CA 94534 
(707) 426-4327 (phn) 
(707) 426-5190 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 9:00am – 5:00pm 
 
Anderson, Ellen, MA 

 
 Hearing Services of Vallejo 

480 Redwood St. Ste 14 
Vallejo, CA 94590 
(707) 642-8862 (phn) 
(707) 642-8815 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 9:00am – 4:30pm 
 
Martin, Denise, AuD 

 
 
 
 
 

Hematology / Hematología 
 

 Sutter West Medical Group 
2020 Sutter Pl. Ste. 106 
Davis, CA  95616 
(916) 453-3300 (phn) 
(530) 747-5058 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
♦ Board Certified in 

Hematology: 
Rasila, Kanwaldeep K., MD♦ 

 
 Woodland Healthcare   
Woodland Clinic 

515 Fairchild Ct. 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 668-2600 (phn) 
(530) 662-3058 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
♦ Board Certified in Medical 

Oncology: 
Alali, Alborz, MD ♦    
Law, Lisa, MD ♦  
 

♦ Board Certified in Hematology 
and Medical Oncology: 

Reichert, Sonia, MD ♦ 
 

 Woodland Healthcare   
Woodland Clinic 
2440 W. Covell Blvd. 
Davis, CA  95616 
(530) 668-2600 (phn) 
(530) 662-3058 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
♦ Board Certified in Medical 

Oncology: 
Alali, Alborz, MD ♦  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Wheelchair Accessible                                                                        21 
 
Revised Date: 03/10/15 
 



PARTNERSHIP HEALTHPLAN OF CALIFORNIA 
Healthy Kids Program 

YOLO REFERRAL AND ANCILLARY PROVIDER DIRECTORY 
 

Home Health / Cuidado 
Médico en el Hogar 

 
 Woodland Healthcare  
Home Health Program 

261 California St. 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 668-4683 (phn) 
(530) 666-4981 (fax) 
Spanish 
24 Hour Referral Service  

 
Hospice / Hospicio 

 
 Yolo Hospice 

1909 Galileo Ct. Ste. A 
Davis, CA 95618 
(530) 758-5566 (phn) 
(530) 758-9017 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:30am – 5:00pm 
 
Hospitals – Primary / 
Primarios Hospitales 

 
 Sutter Davis Hospital 

2000 Sutter Pl. 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 756-6440 (phn) 
 

 Woodland Memorial 
1325 Cottonwood 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 662-3961 (phn) 
 
Hospitals – Referral / 

Hospitales para Referir 
 

 Children’s Hospital 
Oakland 

747 52nd St. 
Oakland, CA 94609 
(510) 428-3000 (phn) 

 
 Healdsburg District 
Hospital 

1375 University St. 
Healdsburg, CA 95448 
(707) 431-6500 (phn) 
 
 
 

 Marin General Hospital 
250 Bon Air Rd. 
Greenbrae, CA  94904 
(415) 925-7000 (phn) 

 
 Mercy General Hospital 

4001 J St. 
Sacramento, CA 95819 
(916) 453-4545 (phn) 

 
 Mercy Hospital of Folsom 

1650 Creekside Dr. 
Folsom, CA 95630 
(916) 983-7400 (phn) 

 
 Mercy San Juan Hospital 

6501 Coyle Ave. 
Carmichael, CA 95608 
(916) 537-5000 (phn) 
 

 Methodist Hospital of 
Sacramento 

7500 Hospital Dr. 
Sacramento, CA 95823 
(916) 423-3000 (phn) 
 

 NorthBay Medical Center 
1200 B Gale Wilson Blvd. 
Fairfield, CA 94533 
(707) 646-5000 (phn) 
 

 Novato Community 
Hospital 

180 Rowland Way 
Novato, CA  94945 
(415) 209-1300 (phn) 

 
 Petaluma Valley Hospital 

400 North McDowell Blvd. 
Petaluma, CA 94954 
(707) 778-1111 (phn) 
 

 Queen of the Valley 
Medical Center 

1000 Trancas St. 
Napa, CA 94558 
(707) 252-4411 (phn) 
 

 Santa Rosa Memorial 
Hospital 

1165 Montgomery Dr. 
Santa Rosa, CA 95405 
(707) 546-3210 (phn) 

 Sonoma Valley Hospital 
347 Andrieux St. 
Sonoma, CA 95476 
(707) 935-5000 (phn) 
 

 St. Helena Hospital 
10 Woodland Rd. 
St. Helena, CA 94574 
(707) 963-3611 (phn) 

 
 Sutter Auburn Faith 
Hospital 

11815 Education St. 
Auburn, CA 95602 
(530) 888-4500 (phn) 
 

 Sutter General Hospital 
2801 L St. 
Sacramento, CA 95816 
(916) 454-2222 (phn) 
 

 Sutter Santa Rosa Regional 
Hospital 

30 Mark West Springs Rd. 
Santa Rosa, CA 95403 
 (707) 576-4000 (phn) 
 

 Sutter Memorial Hospital 
5151 F St. 
Sacramento, CA 95819 
(916) 454-3333 (phn) 
 

 Sutter Roseville Hospital 
1 Medical Plaza Dr. 
Roseville, CA 95661 
(916) 781-1000 (phn) 

 
 Sutter Solano Medical 
Center 

300 Hospital Dr. 
Vallejo, CA 94589 
(707) 554-4444 (phn) 
 

 UCSF Medical Center 
505 Parnassus Ave. 
San Francisco, CA 94143 
(415) 476-1000 (phn) 
UCSF Medical Group for Patient 
Referrals  
*800-444-2559 
 
 
 

 Wheelchair Accessible                                                                        22 
 
Revised Date: 03/10/15 
 



PARTNERSHIP HEALTHPLAN OF CALIFORNIA 
Healthy Kids Program 

YOLO REFERRAL AND ANCILLARY PROVIDER DIRECTORY 
 

Hospitals – Referral / 
Hospitales para Referir cont’d 

 
 VacaValley Hospital 

1000 Nut Tree Rd. 
Vacaville, CA 95687 
(707) 624-7000 (phn) 

 
Laboratory Draw Stations / 
Localidades de Servicio de 

Laboratorio 
(Quest 800-952-5691) 

 
 Quest Diagnostics – Davis 

635 Anderson Rd. Ste. 13 – A 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 753-2825 (phn) 
(530) 297-6987 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 

 
 Quest Diagnostics – Davis 

(Inside Longs Drug Store) 
1550 E Covell Blvd. 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 753-3581 (phn) 
(530) 753-2963 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 9:00am – 6:00pm 
 

 Quest Diagnostics – West 
Sacramento 

2101 Stone Blvd. Ste. 170 
West Sacramento, CA 95691 
(916) 372-3475 (phn) 
(916) 372-3517 (fax) 
Sign-Language, Spanish 
Mon – Fri 7:00am – 4:00pm 

 
 Quest Diagnostics – 
Woodland 

520 Cottonwood St. 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 661-9599 (phn) 
(530) 668-5685 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Medical Supplies / Proveedor 
de Equipo 

 
 All Medical Supply & 
Equipment 

419 Georgia St. Ste. 19 
Vallejo, CA  94590 
(707) 554-6701 (phn) 
(707) 731-0781 (fax) 
Tagalog  
Mon – Fri 10:00am – 6:00pm 
Sat 10:00am – 2:00pm 

 
Includes: Crutches, Canes, 
Hospital Beds, Hoyer Lift, 
Respiratory Equipment-Supplies, 
Scooter, Shower Bars, Toilet 
Seats, Walkers, and Standard 
Wheelchairs 

 
Neurology / Neurología 

 
 Sutter West Medical Group 

2030 Sutter Pl. Ste. 1000 
Davis, CA 95616 
(916) 454-6850 (phn) 
(530) 750-5905 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
Bernard, Neerali S., DO 
Miller, Laura, C., MD 
  

 Woodland Healthcare 
Woodland Clinic 

515 Fairchild Ct. 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 668-2600 (phn) 
(530) 669-3668 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
♦ Board Certified in Neurology: 

Beyer, Richard A., MD ♦ 
Karim, Halima, MD ♦ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Woodland Healthcare 
Woodland Clinic 
2440 W. Covell Blvd. 
Davis, CA  95616 
(530) 668-2600 (phn) 
(530) 669-3668 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
♦ Board Certified in Neurology: 

Karim, Halima, MD ♦ 
 

Neurology – Pediatric/ 
Neurología – Pediatría 

 
 Asaikar, Shailesh, MD, Inc.  

Child & Adolescent 
Neurological Consultants 
1111 Exposition Blvd. Bldg. 700 
Ste. 102 
Sacramento, CA 95815 
(916) 649-9800 (phn) 
(916) 649-9801 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:15am – 5:15pm 
 
♦ Board Certified in Neurology 

with special qualifications in 
Child Neurology: 

Asaikar, Shailesh, MD ♦ 
 

 Chretien, Paul M., MD 
Child & Adolescent 
Neurological Consultants 
1111 Exposition Blvd. Bldg. 700 
Ste. 102 
Sacramento, CA 95815 
(916) 649-9800 (phn) 
(916) 649-9801 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:15am – 5:15pm 

 
Nuclear Medicine / Medicina 

Nuclear 
 

 Sutter Medical Foundation 
– Roseville PET 

2241 Douglas Blvd. Ste. 110 
Roseville, CA  95661 
(916) 783-8900 (phn) 
(916) 789-1550 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 7:00am – 5:00pm 

 
 
 

 Wheelchair Accessible                                                                        23 
 
Revised Date: 03/10/15 
 



PARTNERSHIP HEALTHPLAN OF CALIFORNIA 
Healthy Kids Program 

YOLO REFERRAL AND ANCILLARY PROVIDER DIRECTORY 
 

Obstetrics / Obstetricia  
 

 Davis Community Clinic 
2051 John Jones Rd. 
Davis, CA  95616 
(530) 758-2060 (phn) 
(530) 758-8490 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Thu 8:00am – 9:00pm 
Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
Adelman, Nicole, CNM 
Baurmann, Amelia G., CNM 
Bly, KC, CNM  
Boehler, Barbara, CNM 
Jones, Krista, CNM 
Keirns, Teresa, CNM 
McGovern, Catherine Ann, CNM 
Miller, Caitlin, CNM 
Rasmussen, Cara M., CNM 
Stone, Christina, CNM 

 
 Horta, Elisa, MD ♦ 

2050 Lyndell Terrace Ste. 150 
Davis, CA  95616 
(530) 758-1563 (phn) 
(530) 758-2589 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Thu 8:30am – 5:00pm 
Fri 8:30am – 12:00pm 
 
Board Certified in Family 
Medicine ♦ 
 

 Peterson Clinic 
8 N. Cottonwood St. 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 666-8960 (phn) 
(530) 204-5295 (fax) 
Punjabi, Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
Certified Nurse Midwife 
Program 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Salud Clinic 
500 B Jefferson Blvd. Ste. 180 
West Sacramento, CA 95605 
(916) 403-2900 (phn) 
(530) 204-5248 (fax) 
Hmong, Mien, Russian, Spanish, 
Tagalog 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
Certified Nurse Midwife 
Program 
 
♦ Board Certified in Family 

Medicine: 
Katz, David N., MD ♦ 
Warden, Kimberly, NP  
 

 Sutter West Medical Group 
2020 Sutter Pl. Ste. 203 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 750-5880 (phn) 
(530) 750-5881 (fax) 
French, Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
Ariel, Djina, CNM  
Baurmann, Amelia G., CNM 
Bly, KC, CNM 
Cates, Kristen A., CNM 
Cohen, Robin A., CNM 
Johnson, Tamara L., CNM 
Keirns, Teresa, CNM 
Lance, Simone R., CNM 
Maayah, Susan K., MD   
Rasmussen, Cara M., CNM 
Ruiz, Krista, CNM 
 
♦ Board Certified in Obstetrics & 

Gynecology: 
Fineberg, Annette E., MD ♦ 
Goodman, Michael, MD ♦ 
Johnson, Bethelen J., MD ♦ 
Tilton, Zoe A., MD ♦ 
Wilson, Brian R., MD ♦ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Woodland Healthcare  
Woodland Clinic 

632 W. Gibson Rd. 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 668-2612 (phn) 
(530) 661-2410 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
Dinkel, Laura, CNM 
Shauer, Marla, CNM 
To, My-Le, DO 
 
♦ Board Certified in Obstetrics & 

Gynecology: 
Jang, Cathy, MD ♦ 
Padilla, Johanna, MD ♦ 
Wong, George, MD ♦  

 
 Woodland Healthcare  
Woodland Clinic 
2440 W. Covell Blvd. 
Davis, CA  95616 
(530) 668-2600 (phn) 
(530) 661-2410 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
Ariel, Djina, CNM 
Dinkel, Laura, CNM 

 
Occupational Medicine / 

Medicina Ocupacional 
 

 Sutter West Medical Group 
2020 Sutter Pl. Ste. 101 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 750-5900 (phn) 
(530) 750-5891 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:30am – 4:30pm 
 
♦ Board Certified in Family 

Medicine: 
Din, Arfan, DO ♦ 
Katzenmeyer, Jeffrey Kraig, 
MD ♦ 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Wheelchair Accessible                                                                        24 
 
Revised Date: 03/10/15 
 



PARTNERSHIP HEALTHPLAN OF CALIFORNIA 
Healthy Kids Program 

YOLO REFERRAL AND ANCILLARY PROVIDER DIRECTORY 
 

Occupational Medicine / 
Medicina Ocupacional cont’d 

 
 Sutter West Medical Group 

475 Pioneer Ave. Ste. 100 
Woodland, CA 95776 
(530) 406-5616 (phn) 
(530) 406-5618 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 7:45am – 5:00pm 
 
Leefeldt, Randy, MD 
 

 Woodland Healthcare  
Woodland Clinic 

632 W. Gibson Rd. 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 668-2660 (phn) 
(530) 666-2629 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 7:30am – 5:30pm 
 
♦ Board Certified in Occupational 

Medicine: 
Forsyth, John C., MD ♦ 

 
Occupational Therapy / 

Terapia Ocupacional 
 
 Sutter Davis Physical 
Therapy & Fitness Center 

1340 Lake Blvd. 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 753-5338 (phn) 
(530) 753-4609 (fax) 
Chinese, Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 6:00pm 
 
Adams, Sharon, PT 
McCormick, Jeffery P., PT 

 
 Sutter Woodland Physical 
Therapy 

475 Pioneer Ave. Ste. 200 
Woodland, CA 95776 
(530) 406-5620 (phn) 
(530) 406-5622 (fax) 
Hearing Impaired Accomm. 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 

 
 

Oncology / Oncología 
 

 Sutter West Medical Group 
2020 Sutter Pl. Ste. 106 
Davis, CA  95616 
(916) 453-3300 (phn) 
(530) 747-5058 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
♦ Board Certified in Medical 

Oncology: 
Rasila, Kanwaldeep K., MD♦ 

 
 Woodland Healthcare   
Woodland Clinic 

515 Fairchild Ct. 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 668-2600 (phn) 
(530) 662-3058 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
♦ Board Certified in Medical 

Oncology: 
Alali, Alborz, MD ♦ 
Law, Lisa, MD ♦  

 
♦ Board Certified in Hematology 

and Medical Oncology: 
Reichert, Sonia, MD ♦ 
 

Ophthalmology / Oftalmología 
 
 Advanced Valley Eye 
Associates 
2035 Lyndell Terrace Ste. 100 
Davis, CA  95616 
(530) 757-6000 (phn) 
(530) 231-5873 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Thu 8:30am – 5:00pm 
Fri 8:30am – 3:00pm 
 
♦ Board Certified in 

Ophthalmology: 
Miller, Robert B., MD ♦ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Perlman Center for Eye & 
Eyelid Surgery 

610 Cottonwood St. 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 666-0333 (phn) 
(530) 666-0352 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
♦ Board Certified in 

Ophthalmology: 
Perlman, Jonathan P., MD ♦ 

 
 Retinal Consultants 
Medical Group 

5775 Greenback Ln. 
Sacramento, CA  95841 
(916) 339-3655 (phn) 
(916) 339-3658 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
♦ Board Certified in 

Ophthalmology: 
Reed, John, MD ♦  
 

 Retinal Consultants 
Medical Group 

3939 J St. Ste. 106 
Sacramento, CA 95819 
(916) 454-4861 (phn) 
(916) 454-3603 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
♦ Board Certified in 

Ophthalmology: 
Chang, Margaret, MD ♦ 
Cupp, David G., MD ♦ 
Equi, Robert, MD ♦ 
Patel, Arun, MD ♦ 
Pearlman, Joel, MD ♦ 
Reed, John, MD ♦         
Telander, David, MD ♦ 
Tsai, Tony, MD ♦ 
Wendel, Robert, MD ♦ 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Wheelchair Accessible                                                                        25 
 
Revised Date: 03/10/15 
 



PARTNERSHIP HEALTHPLAN OF CALIFORNIA 
Healthy Kids Program 

YOLO REFERRAL AND ANCILLARY PROVIDER DIRECTORY 
 

Ophthalmology / Oftalmología 
cont’d 

 
 Woodland Healthcare  
Woodland Clinic 

1321 Cottonwood St. Ste. 202 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 668-2620 (phn) 
(530) 668-9591 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
♦ Board Certified in 

Ophthalmology: 
Cammarosano, Carmine,  
MD ♦ 
Chou, Jenny, MD ♦ 
Chu, Yilin, MD ♦ 

  
Orthopedic Services / 

Servicios de Órtopédica 
 

 Sutter West Medical Group 
2020 Sutter Pl. Ste. 104 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 750-5900 (phn) 
(530) 750-5901 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
♦ Board Certified in Orthopaedic 

Surgery: 
Lubin, Joel, MD ♦ 
Opfell, Andrew, MD ♦ 
Petersen, Michael, MD ♦ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Woodland Healthcare  
Woodland Clinic 

632 W. Gibson Rd. 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 668-2630 (phn) 
(530) 668-4777 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
Lemes, Amy, PA 
Pannier, Todd, PA-C 
Trofimenko, Michael, PA 
Gargulinski, Matthew, D.O. 
Huang, Jibiao, PA 
Rhoads, Emily, PA 
 
♦ Board Certified in Orthopaedic 

Surgery & Hand Surgery: 
Tran, Hoang, MD ♦ 
 

Orthotics & Prosthetics / 
Orthotics y Prosthetics 

 
 Hanger Prosthetics & 
Orthotics 

1248 32nd St. 
Sacramento, CA 95816 
(916) 452-5724 (phn) 
(916) 452-2715 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 

 
 Hanger Prosthetics & 
Orthotics- West  
7551 Timberlake Way Ste. 110 
Sacramento, CA 95823 
(916) 405-6300 (phn) 
(916) 405-6302 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 

 
 North Bay Prosthetics & 
Orthotics 

450 Chadbourne Rd. Ste. B 
Fairfield, CA 94534 
(707) 425-5028 (phn) 
(707) 425-5029 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 North Bay Prosthetics & 
Orthotics 

Napa Valley Prosthetics & 
Orthotics 
3273 Claremont Way Ste. 101 
Napa, CA 94558 
(707) 254-7010 (phn) 
(707) 254-7050 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 

 Pacific Medical Prosthetics 
& Orthotics  
South Sacramento 
7601 Hospital Dr. Ste. 104B 
Sacramento, CA  95823 
(916) 689-7528 (phn) 
(916) 689-4428 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 

 
 Pacific Medical Prosthetics 
& Orthotics  

Midtown Sacramento 
3001 L St. 
Sacramento, CA 95816 
(916) 706-1520 (phn) 
(916) 706-1551 (fax) 
Laotian, Spanish, Tagalog 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 

 
 Support Care Services 

617 Veterans Blvd Ste. 101 
Redwood City, CA  94063 
(650) 780-9547 (phn) 
(650) 780-9898 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 

Otolaryngology / 
Otolaringología 

 
 Sutter West Medical Group 

2030 Sutter Pl. Ste. 1300 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 750-5888 (phn) 
(530) 750-5859 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Thu 8:30am – 5:00pm  
 
♦ Board Certified in 

Otolaryngology: 
   Chow, Albert, MD ♦ 

     Levin, Harris, MD ♦ 
    Shuler, Kurt, MD ♦ 

 Wheelchair Accessible                                                                        26 
 
Revised Date: 03/10/15 
 



PARTNERSHIP HEALTHPLAN OF CALIFORNIA 
Healthy Kids Program 

YOLO REFERRAL AND ANCILLARY PROVIDER DIRECTORY 
 

Otolaryngology / 
Otolaringología cont’d 

 
 Woodland Healthcare  
Woodland Clinic 

632 W. Gibson Rd. 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 668-2600 (phn) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 

 
♦ Board Certified in 

Otolaryngology: 
Doctor, Vishal, S., MD ♦ 

 
 Woodland Healthcare  
Woodland Clinic 

1321 Cottonwood St. 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 668-2626 (phn) 
(530) 406-0352 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 

 
Wright, Steven, DO 

 
♦ Board Certified in 

Otolaryngology: 
Zavod, Matthew, MD ♦ 
 

 Woodland Healthcare  
Woodland Clinic 
2440 W. Covell Blvd. 
Davis, CA  95616 
(530) 668-2600 (phn) 
(530) 406-0352 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 

 
Wright, Steven, DO 

 
♦ Board Certified in 

Otolaryngology: 
Zavod, Matthew, MD ♦ 
 

Pediatrics 
 

Please Refer to the Primary Care 
Physician Directory 

 
 
 
 
 

Pharmacy Network List / 
Farmacias 

 
 CVS Pharmacy #9142 

1550 E. Covell Blvd. 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 753-4004 (phn) 
(530) 753-9734 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 9:00pm 
Sat 9:00am – 6:00pm 
Sun 10:00am – 6:00pm 

 
 CVS Pharmacy #9282 

1471 W. Covell Blvd. 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 757-1128 (phn) 
(530) 757-2348 (fax) 
Open 24 Hours 
 

 Medical Partners of Davis 
2660 W. Covell Blvd. 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 747-3051 (phn) 
(530) 747-3060 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 9:00am – 5:30pm 

 
 Rite Aid Pharmacy #06048 

655 Russell Blvd. 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 756-3393 (phn) 
(530) 759-7809 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 9:00am – 9:00pm 
Sat 9:00am – 6:00pm 
Sun 10:00am – 6:00pm 
 

 Rite Aid Pharmacy #06197 
2135 Cowell Blvd. 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 753-9810 (phn) 
(530) 753-4569 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 9:00am – 9:00pm 
Sat 9:00am – 6:00pm 
Sun 10:00am – 6:00pm 
 

 Target Pharmacy 
4601 2nd St.  
Davis, CA 95618 
(530) 761-0127 (phn) 
(530) 761-0137 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 9:00am – 7:00pm 
Sat 9:00am – 5:00pm 
Sun 10:00am – 5:00pm 

 
 

 Capitol Pharmacy, Inc. 
2923 W. Capitol Ave. 
West Sacramento, CA 95691 
(916) 617-4321 (phn) 
(916)617-2727 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 9:30am – 6:00pm 
 

 Jefferson Pharmacy 
1029 Jefferson Blvd. Ste. A 
West Sacramento, CA 95691 
(916) 371-2022 (phn) 
(916) 371-2027 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 9:30am – 5:30pm 
 

 Raley’s Pharmacy 
1601½ W. Capitol Ave. 
West Sacramento, CA 95691 
(916) 372-3111 (phn) 
(916) 372-3025 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 9:00am – 8:00pm 
Sat & Sun 9:00am – 5:30pm 

 
 Rite Aid Pharmacy #06065 

1260 W. Capitol Ave. 
West Sacramento, CA 95691 
(916) 371-4890 (phn) 
(916) 371-4675 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 9:00am – 9:00pm 
Sat & Sun 10:00am – 6:00pm 

 
 Target Pharmacy 

2005 Town Center Plaza 
West Sacramento, CA  95691 
(916) 384-0978 (phn) 
(916) 372-8887 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 9:00am – 9:00pm 
Sat & Sun 9:00am – 6:00pm 

 
 Walgreens #4198 

1351 W. Capitol Ave. 
West Sacramento, CA 95691 
(916) 371-3801 (phn) 
(916) 371-8401 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 9:00pm 
Sat 9:00am – 6:00pm 
Sun 10:00am – 6:00pm 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Wheelchair Accessible                                                                        27 
 
Revised Date: 03/10/15 
 



PARTNERSHIP HEALTHPLAN OF CALIFORNIA 
Healthy Kids Program 

YOLO REFERRAL AND ANCILLARY PROVIDER DIRECTORY 
 

Pharmacy Network List / 
Farmacias cont’d 

 
 Walmart Pharmacy #3652 

755 Riverpoint Ct. 
West Sacramento, CA 95605 
(916) 373-2213 (phn) 
(916) 373-2213 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 9:00am – 9:00pm 
Sat 9:00am – 7:00pm 
Sun 10:00am – 6:00pm 

 
 Eagle Drug 

101 Main St. 
Winters, CA 95694 
(530) 795-4123 (phn) 
(530) 795-0544 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 10:00am – 6:00pm 
Delivery Service Available 

 
 Corner Drug Company, 
Inc. 

602 Main St. 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 662-2813 (phn) 
(530) 662-1031 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 9:00am – 6:00pm 
Sat 9:00am – 3:00pm 
Delivery Service Available 

 
 Costco Pharmacy 

2299 Bronze Star Dr. 
Woodland, CA 95776 
(530) 406-2129 (phn) 
(530) 406-2126 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 10:00am – 7:00pm 
Sat 9:00am – 6:00pm  
 

 CVS Pharmacy #9180 
7 W. Main St. 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 666-2448 (phn) 
(530) 666-5740 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 9:00pm 
Sat 9:00am – 6:00pm 
Sun 10:00am – 6:00pm 

 
 Raley’s Pharmacy 

367 W. Main St. 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 666-1445 (phn) 
(530) 666-7053 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 9:00am – 8:00pm 
Sat & Sun 9:00am – 5:30pm 

 Rite Aid Pharmacy #6066 
295 W. Main St. 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 662-1795 (phn) 
(530) 662-6261 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 9:00pm 
Sat 9:00am – 6:00pm 
Sun 10:00am – 6:00pm 
 

 Target Pharmacy 
2185 Bronze Star Dr.  
Woodland, CA 95776 
(530) 665-4149 (phn) 
(530) 665-4159 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 9:00am – 7:00pm 
Sat 9:00am – 5:00pm 
Sun 11:00am – 5:00pm 
 

 Walmart Pharmacy #2190 
1720 E. Main St. 
Woodland, CA 95776 
(530) 668-1457 (phn) 
(530) 668-1714 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 9:00am – 9:00pm 
Sat 9:00am – 7:00pm 
Sun 10:00am – 6:00pm 
 

 Walmart Pharmacy #5606 
1250 E. Gibson Rd. 
Woodland, CA  95776 
(530) 665-4309 (phn) 
(530) 665-4310 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 9:00am – 9:00pm 
Sat 9:00am – 7:00pm 
Sun 10:00am – 6:00pm 
 

 Walmart Pharmacy #4127 
215 California St. 
Woodland, CA  95695 
(530) 665-4640 (phn) 
(530) 665-4640 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 9:00am – 9:00pm 
Sat 9:00am – 7:00pm 
Sun 10:00am – 6:00pm 
 

 Walgreens #4107 
10 W. Main St. 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 668-8494 (phn) 
(530) 668-8866 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 9:00pm 
Sat 9:00am – 6:00pm 
Sun 10:00am – 6:00pm 
 

 Woodland Healthcare 
Pharmacy 

632 Gibson Rd. 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 668-2646 (phn) 
(530) 662-5120 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 7:30am – 9:00pm 
Sat 8:00am – 4:30pm 
Sun 9:00am – 2:00pm 
 
Physical Medicine & 

Rehabilitation / Medicina 
física y rehabilitación 

 
 Woodland Healthcare  
Woodland Clinic 

632 W. Gibson Rd. 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 668-2630 (phn) 
(530) 668-4777 (fax) 
Spanish 
Tue – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
Khan, Akbar, DO 
Robinson, Kathryn, PA 

 
Physical Therapy / Terapia 

Física 
 

 Harbor Medical Clinic 
804 Harbor Blvd. 
West Sacramento, CA  95691 
(916) 371-1616 (phn) 
(916) 375-0706 (fax) 
Mon, Wed, Thu 
9:00am – 6:00pm 
Tue 10:00am – 7:00pm 
Fri & Sat 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
Derkach, Oksana A., PT 

 
 Sutter Davis Physical 
Therapy & Fitness Center 

1340 Lake Blvd. 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 753-5338 (phn) 
(530) 753-4609(fax) 
Chinese, Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 6:00pm 
 
Adams, Sharon, PT 
McCormick, Jeffery P., PT 

 

 Wheelchair Accessible                                                                        28 
 
Revised Date: 03/10/15 
 



PARTNERSHIP HEALTHPLAN OF CALIFORNIA 
Healthy Kids Program 

YOLO REFERRAL AND ANCILLARY PROVIDER DIRECTORY 
 

Physical Therapy / Terapia 
cont’d 

 
 Sutter Woodland Physical 
Therapy 

475 Pioneer Ave. Ste. 200 
Woodland, CA 95776 
(530) 406-5620 (phn) 
(530) 406-5622 (fax) 
Hearing Impaired Accomm. 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 

 
 Woodland Healthcare  
Outpatient Rehabilitation 

45 W. Court St. 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 662-28356 (phn) 
(530) 662-5713 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 

 
Podiatry / Podiatría 

 
 Basso, Tracy L., DPM ♦ 

635 Anderson Rd. Ste. 4 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 758-1810 (phn) 
(530) 758-1896 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:30am – 5:00pm 
 
Board Certified in Podiatric 
Surgery ♦ 
 

 Ferragamo, Tracy C., DPM 
Davis Podiatry Center, Inc. 

2925 Spafford St. Ste. A 
Davis, CA 95618 
(530) 753-9080 (phn) 
(530) 753-9085 (fax) 
Mon – Thu 8:30am – 4:30pm 
Fri 8:30am – 12:30pm 

 
Ferragamo, Tracy C., DPM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Kroencke, Scarlett, DPM ♦ 
1712 Picasso Ave. Ste. C 
Davis, CA 95618 
(530) 753-6280 (phn) 
(530) 753-6281 (fax) 
Hearing Impaired Accomm. 
Mon – Thu 8:30am – 5:00pm 
Fri 8:30am – 4:00pm 
 
Board Certified in Podiatric 
Surgery & Podiatric Medicine ♦ 

 
 Woodland Healthcare  
Woodland Clinic 

632 W. Gibson Rd. 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 668-2630 (phn) 
(530) 668-4777 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
♦ Board Certified in Podiatric 

Medicine: 
Bernard, Timothy N., DPM ♦   
Starkweather, Michael P., 
DPM ♦ 

 
Pulmonology / Neumologia 

 
 Rifas, Donald C., MD ♦ 

Age Limitations: 16 – 18 years 
3941 J St. Ste. 366 
Sacramento, CA 95819 
(916) 733-6260 (phn) 
(916) 733-6261 (fax) 
French, Hebrew 
Mon – Thu 9:00am – 5:00pm 
Fri 9:00am – 12:00pm 
 
Board Certified in Critical Care 
Medicine and Pulmonary 
Disease ♦ 

 
 Sutter West Medical Group 

2068 John Jones Rd. 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 747-0389 (phn) 
(530) 747-0623 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
♦ Board Certified in Pulmonary 

Disease: 
Kennedy, Daniel, MD ♦ 

 

 Woodland Healthcare   
Woodland Clinic 

632 W. Gibson Rd. 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 668-2666 (phn) 
(530) 669-3661 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 

 
♦ Board Certified in 

Pulmonology: 
Robinson, Seth, MD ♦ 
 

Radiation Oncology / 
Oncología de Radiación 

 
 Sutter Medical Foundation 
– Sutter Cancer Centers 

2800 L St. Ste. 260 
Sacramento, CA 95816 
(916) 454-6600 (phn) 
(916) 454-6618 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 7:30am – 5:00pm 
 

 Sutter Medical Foundation 
– Sutter Cancer Centers 

2 Medical Plaza Ste. 180 
Roseville, CA  95661 
(916) 781-1225 (phn) 
(916) 797-4799 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 

 
Radiology / Radioloía 

 
 Diagnostic Radiological 
Imaging Medical Group 

79 Scripps Dr. Ste. 100 
Sacramento, CA 95825 
Farsi, Russian, Spanish, 
Tagalog, Turkish, Ukrainian 
(916) 921-1300 (phn) 
(916) 921-1090 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 

 Sutter Davis Hospital 
2000 Sutter Pl. 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 756-6440 (phn) 
(530) 757-5138 (fax)  
Mon – Fri 7:30am – 4:00pm 

 
 
 
 

 Wheelchair Accessible                                                                        29 
 
Revised Date: 03/10/15 
 



PARTNERSHIP HEALTHPLAN OF CALIFORNIA 
Healthy Kids Program 

YOLO REFERRAL AND ANCILLARY PROVIDER DIRECTORY 
 

Radiology / Radioloía cont’d 
 

 Sutter Medical Foundation 
– 29th Street Imaging 

1020 29th St. Ste. 120 
Sacramento, CA 95816 
(916) 733-1808 (phn) 
(916) 456-3590 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 

 
 Sutter Medical Foundation 
– Campus Commons 
Imaging 

2 Scripps Dr. Ste. 110 
Sacrapmento, CA 95825 
(916) 929-3393 (phn) 
(916) 929-1827 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:30pm 

 
 Sutter Medical Foundation 
– Carmichael 

6620 Coyle Ave. Ste. 110 
Carmichael, CA  95608 
(916) 961-2514 (phn) 
(916) 961-0297 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:30am – 5:00pm 

 
 Sutter Medical Foundation 
– Davis Imaging 

2020 Sutter Pl. Ste. 102 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 747-5030 (phn) 
(530) 747-5031 (fax) 
Mon - Fri 8:30am – 5:00pm 

 
 Sutter Medical Foundation 
– Folsom I Imaging 

1655 Creekside Dr. 
Folsom, CA  95630 
(916) 984-0739 (phn) 
(916) 983-3817 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 

 
 Sutter Medical Foundation 
– Folsom II Imaging 

1661 Creekside Dr. 
Folsom, CA  95630 
(916) 984-0739 (phn) 
(916) 784-2670 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 

 
 
 

 Sutter Medical Foundation 
– Fort Sutter Imaging 

2801 K St. Ste. 110 
Sacramento, CA 95816 
(916) 733-5051 (phn) 
(916) 456-3590 (fax)  
Mon – Fri 7:30am – 5:30pm 
 

 Sutter Medical Foundation 
– Roseville Parkway 
Imaging 

1640 E. Roseville Pkwy. Ste. 100 
Roseville, CA  95661 
(916) 784-2277 (phn) 
(916) 784-2670 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 

 Sutter Medical Foundation 
– Sacramento Imaging 

3161 L St. 
Sacramento, CA  95819 
(916) 453-9999 (phn) 
(916) 456-3950 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 8:00pm 
Sat 8:00am – 5:00pm 

 
 Sutter Medical Foundation 
– South Imaging 

8118 Timberlake Way Ste. 110 
Sacramento, CA 95823 
(916) 681-8852 (phn) 
(916) 681-8891 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:30pm 

 
 Sutter Medical Foundation 
– Vascular & Varicos 
Center 

1680 E. Roseville Pkwy. Ste. 100 
Roseville, CA  95661 
(916) 783-8114 (phn) 
(916) 783-8816 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 

 
 Woodland Healthcare  
Woodland Clinic 

1207 Fairchild Ct. 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 668-1631 (phn) or 
(530) 662-3961 ext 6519 (phn) 
(530) 666-3728 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 

 

Rheumatology / Reumatología 
 

 Woodland Healthcare  
Woodland Clinic 

632 W. Gibson Rd. 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 668-2666 (phn) 
(530) 669-3661 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
♦ Board Certified in Internal 

Medicine: 
Chen, Minzi, MD ♦    

 
♦ Board Certified in 

Rheumatology: 
Lau, Diana W., MD ♦   
 

 Woodland Healthcare 
Davis Medical Group 

2330 W. Covell Blvd. 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 668-2600 (phn) 
Mon, Wed, Thu  
8:00am – 5:00pm 

 
♦ Board Certified in Internal 

Medicine: 
Chen, Minzi, MD ♦    

 
Sports Medicine / Luce la 

Medicina 
 

 Sutter West Medical Group 
2020 Sutter Pl. Ste. 101 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 750-5900 (phn) 
(530) 750-5891 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 

 
♦ Board Certified in Family 

Medicine: 
Din, Arfan, DO ♦ 
Katzenmeyer, Jeffrey Kraig, 
MD ♦ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Wheelchair Accessible                                                                        30 
 
Revised Date: 03/10/15 
 



PARTNERSHIP HEALTHPLAN OF CALIFORNIA 
Healthy Kids Program 

YOLO REFERRAL AND ANCILLARY PROVIDER DIRECTORY 
 

Sports Medicine / Luce la 
Medicina cont’d 
 

 Sutter West Medical Group 
635 Anderson Rd. Ste. 10 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 758-1122 (phn) 
(530) 758-1646 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 

 
♦ Board Certified in Sports 

Medicine: 
Yee, Chill C., MD ♦ 

 
Thoracic Surgery / Cirugía 

torácica 
 

 Woodland Healthcare    
Woodland Clinic 

1207 Fairchild Ct. 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 668-2618 (phn) 
(530) 662-7330 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
Webster, Kirsten, PA 
 
♦ Board Certified in Surgery: 

Erba, Dominic M., MD ♦ 
Lurie, Douglas, MD ♦  
 

Urology / Urología 
 

 Sutter West Medical Group 
2030 Sutter Pl. Ste. 1000 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 750-5995 (phn) 
(530) 750-5905(fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 

 
♦ Board Certified in Urology: 

Ferguson, Kenneth, MD ♦ 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Woodland Healthcare  
Woodland Clinic 

1321 Cottonwood St. 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 668-2622 (phn) 
(530) 661-3034 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
Kollhoff, David, MD 
 
♦ Board Certified in Urology: 

Smith, J. Dale, MD ♦ 
 

 Woodland Healthcare  
Woodland Clinic 

2440 W. Covell Blvd. 
Davis, CA  95616 
(530) 668-2600 (phn) 
(530) 661-3034 (fax) 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
Kollhoff, David, MD 
 
♦ Board Certified in Urology: 

Smith, J. Dale, MD ♦ 
 

Vascular Surgery / Cirugía 
Vascular 

 
 Brooks, Jeffrey, MD ♦ 

7777 Greenback Ln. Ste.103 
Citrus Heights, CA  95610 
(916) 835-7777 (phn) 
(916) 560-3320 (fax) 
Russian 
By Appointment Only 
 
Board Certified in Surgery ♦ 
 

 Sutter West Medical Group 
2030 Sutter Pl. Ste. 1100 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 750-5890 (phn) 
(530) 750-5859 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
♦ Board Certified in Surgery: 

Elliott, Thomas E., MD ♦ 
 
 
 
 

 Woodland Healthcare  
Woodland Clinic 

1207 Fairchild Ct. 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 668-2618 (phn) 
(530) 662-7330 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
♦ Board Certified in Surgery: 

Erba, Dominic M., MD ♦ 
Lurie, Douglas, MD ♦ 

 
Vision Service Plan / 

Proveedors del Plan de 
Servicio a la Visión (VSP) 

(1-800-877-7195) 
 

 Davis 
353 2nd St. 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 758-2122 (phn) 
(530) 758-1448 (fax) 
Italian, Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:45pm 
Sat 9:00am – 3:00pm 
 
Baker, Alexander, OD 
Helmus, JoAnn L, OD 
Helmus, Mark R., OD 

 
 Davis 

635 Anderson Rd. Ste. 1 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 756-5040 (phn) 
(530) 756-9140 (fax)  
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
Wagner, William S., OD 
 
♦ Board Certified in 

Ophthalmology: 
Kira, David T., MD ♦ 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Wheelchair Accessible                                                                        31 
 
Revised Date: 03/10/15 
 



PARTNERSHIP HEALTHPLAN OF CALIFORNIA 
Healthy Kids Program 

YOLO REFERRAL AND ANCILLARY PROVIDER DIRECTORY 
 

Vision Service Plan / 
Proveedors del Plan de 

Servicio a la Visión (VSP) 
(1-800-877-7195) cont’d 

 
 Davis 

231 C St. 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 758-4000 (phn) 
(530) 758-4000 (fax) 
Farsi, Hindi, Spanish 
Mon, Tue, Thu 
 9:00am – 6:00pm 
Wed 8:00am – 5:00pm 
Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
Sat by Appointment Only 
 
Guerrieri, Dennis J., OD 

 
 Davis 

1109 Kennedy Pl. Ste. 1 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 756-2481 (phn) 
(530) 756-3548 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
Sat 8:00am - 1:00pm 
 
Patrick, Shea, OD 
Schrader, Wayne C., OD 

 
 Davis 

1111 Kennedy Pl. Ste. 6 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 753-2020 (phn) or 
(530) 753-7177 (phn) 
(530) 753-7441 (fax) 
Farsi, Spanish, Vietnamese 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:15pm 
Sat by Appointment Only 
 
Busby, Leslie J., OD 
Miyamura, Ann K., OD 
Suzuki, JoAnne S., OD 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 Davis 
1321 W. Covell Blvd. Ste. 120 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 758-3937 (phn)  
(530) 758-3938 (fax) 
Farsi, German, Japanese, 
Spanish 
Mon & Sat 10:00am – 6:00pm 
Tue – Fri 9:00am – 6:00pm 
 
Niyati, Laila, OD 
Niyati-Haddadan, Sara, OD 

 
 Davis 

1970 Lake Blvd. Ste. 7 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 756-9393 (phn) 
(530) 756-9398 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon, Tue, Thu, Fri 
12:00pm – 5:00pm 
 
Chao, Christine, OD  

 
 West Sacramento 

1029 Jefferson Blvd. Ste. G 
West Sacramento, CA 95691 
(916) 371-3421 (phn) 
(916) 371-3421 (fax) 
Chinese 
Mon – Thu 10:00am – 5:00pm 
 
Chan, Chang D., OD 

 
 West Sacramento 

1035 Jefferson Blvd. Ste. 1A 
West Sacramento, CA 95691 
(916) 376-9300 (phn) 
(916) 421-1687 (fax) 
Spanish, Vietnamese 
Tue, Thu, Fri  
10:00am – 6:30pm 
 
Ngo, David, OD 

 
 West Sacramento 

2101 Stone Blvd. Ste 150 
West Sacramento, CA 95691 
(916) 372-3090 (phn) 
(916) 372-8055 (fax) 
Spanish, Russian 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:45pm 
 
Wampler, Matthew L., OD 

 Winters 
101 E. Grant Ave. 
Winters, CA 95694 
(530) 795-2551 (phn) 
(530) 795-0934 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon & Thu  
9:00am – 6:00pm 
Tue & Fri 9:00am – 5:00pm 
Wed 10:00am – 7:00pm 
 
Andersen, Edward P., OD 

 
 Woodland 

610 Cottonwood St. 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 666-0333 (phn) 
(530) 666-0352 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
 
Cabrera, Christopher, OD 

 
♦ Board Certified in 

Ophthalmology: 
Perlman, Jonathan P., MD ♦ 

 
 Woodland 

421 B Pioneer Ave. 
Woodland, CA 95776 
(530) 661-0300 (phn) 
(530) 661-0501 (fax) 
Hindu, Punjabi, Spanish, Urdu 
Mon – Fri 9:00am – 5:30pm 
Sat 9:00am – 2:00pm 
 
Brown, Amy M., OD 
Huang, Joseph H., OD 
Leonard, Kali J., OD 
Liebowitz, Ellen B., OD 

 
 Woodland 

120 W. Court St. Ste. A 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 668-6000 (phn) 
(530) 668-9560 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Thu 8:30am – 5:30pm 
Fri 8:30am – 3:00pm 
 
Davidson, Dena, OD 
 
♦ Board Certified in 

Ophthalmology: 
Miller, Robert B., MD ♦ 

 Wheelchair Accessible                                                                        32 
 
Revised Date: 03/10/15 
 



PARTNERSHIP HEALTHPLAN OF CALIFORNIA 
Healthy Kids Program 

YOLO REFERRAL AND ANCILLARY PROVIDER DIRECTORY 
 

Vision Service Plan / 
Proveedors del Plan de 

Servicio a la Visión (VSP) 
(1-800-877-7195) cont’d 

 
 Woodland 

316 Walnut St. 
Woodland, CA 95695 
(530) 662-2020 (phn) 
(530) 662-8642 (fax) 
Spanish 
Mon – Fri 8:00am – 5:00pm 
Sat 8:00am – 12:00pm 
 
Smith, Sheldon K., OD 

 
Wound Care / Hiera el 

Cuidado 
 

 Sutter Davis Wound Care 
2030 Sutter Pl. Ste. 1000 
Davis, CA 95616 
(530) 750-5904 (phn) 
(916) 262-9043 (fax) 
Mon & Tue 8:30am – 11:30am 
Wed & Fri 8:30am – 2:30pm 
 
 

 

 Wheelchair Accessible                                                                        33 
 
Revised Date: 03/10/15 
 



PARTNERSHIP HEALTHPLAN OF CALIFORNIA 
Healthy Kids Program 

YOLO REFERRAL AND ANCILLARY PROVIDER DIRECTORY 
 

Mental Health and Substance Abuse Providers / Proveedores para Salud Mental y Abuso de Substancias 
 
 
Mental Health and Substance Abuse Services 
 
Partnership HealthPlan of California (PHC) has contracted with US Behavioral Health of California (USBHPC) 
to provide Mental Health and Substance Abuse Services for our Healthy Kids Members. 
 
For information about Mental Health and Substance Abuse providers,  
 

Please call 1-800-718-8430 
 
 
 
 
 
Proveedores para Salud Mental y Abuso de Substancias 
 
Partnership HealthPlan de California (PHC) ha contratado con US Behavioral Health of California 
(USBHPC) para proveerle servicios mentales y tambien de abuso de droga adicción. Para los miembros de 
Healthy Kids. 
 
Para información por favor de llamar a servicios mentales y proveedores de abuso de droga adiction, 
 

al 1-800-718-8430 
 

 
Revised Date: 03/10/15I:\UDrive\PRDIRECT\HK\HK Yolo Provider Directory.doc 
 



PARTNERSHIP HEALTHPLAN OF CALIFORNIA 
Healthy Kids Program 

YOLO REFERRAL AND ANCILLARY PROVIDER DIRECTORY 
 

Dental Providers / Proveedores de Dental 
 
 
Dental Providers 
 
Partnership HealthPlan of California (PHC) has contracted with Delta Dental to provide dental services to our 
Healthy Kids member. Delta Dental will send you a list of available dental providers. 
 
You will receive this list shortly after your child’s enrollment. You may also call Delta Dental at 1-877-580-
1042 to request a list of dental providers. 
 
 
 
 
 
Proveedores de Dental 
 
Partnership HealthPlan de California ha contratado con Delta Dental para proveer servicios dentales a 
miembros de Healthy Kids. Delta Dental le va a mandar una lista de proveedores de Dentistas. 
 
Usted va a recibir esa lista poco después de su aceptación de la aplicación. Usted tambien puede llamar a 
Delta Dental al 1-877-580-1042 para pedirles una lista de dentistas. 

 
Revised Date: 03/10/15I:\UDrive\PRDIRECT\HK\HK Yolo Provider Directory.doc 
 



PARTNERSHIP HEALTHPLAN OF CALIFORNIA 
Healthy Kids Program 

YOLO REFERRAL AND ANCILLARY PROVIDER DIRECTORY 
 

INDEX 

A 
Adams, Sharon, PT ............................ 25, 28 
Adelman, Nicole, CNM............................24 
Alali, Alborz, MD ............................... 21, 25 
Alergia ....................................................17 
Allergy ....................................................17 
Ambulance & Medical Transportation ...17 
Ambulatory Surgery Center ....................17 
Andersen, Edward P., OD .......................32 
Anderson, Ellen, MA ......................... 17, 21 
Ansary, Mirsamim A., PA ........................15 
Applebaum, Laura, MD ...........................10 
Ariel, Djina, CNM .............................. 21, 24 
Asaikar, Shailesh, MD .............................23 
Audiología ..............................................17 
Audiology................................................17 
Auriemma, Jason F., MD .........................15 

B 
Babenko, Mykhaylo, PA ..........................14 
Baker, Alexander, OD..............................31 
Bantea, Viorica, PA .................................13 
Barba, Rigoberto, MD .............................15 
Barcomb, Casey, PA ................................18 
Barga, Patrick, CCC..................................17 
Basso, Tracy L., DPM ...............................29 
Baurmann, Amelia G., CNM .............. 21, 24 
Berna, Zoe, MD .......................................14 
Bernard, Neerali S., DO ...........................23 
Bernard, Timothy N., DPM......................29 
Berrong, Jeanette K, DO .........................15 
Berrong, Stacy J., DO ..............................15 
Beyer, Richard A., MD .............................23 
Bir, Natasha, MD .....................................20 
Blankenship, Crystal B., MD ....................10 
Bly, KC, CNM ...........................................24 
Boehler, Barbara, CNM ...........................24 
Breglia, Claudia, CNM ................. 10, 13, 15 
Breneisen, Kimberly, MD ........................11 
Brooks, Jeffrey, MD .......................... 20, 31 
Brown, Amy M., OD ................................32 
Brown, Ronald L., MD .............................17 
Busby, Leslie J., OD .................................32 

C 
Cabrera, Christopher, OD .......................32 
Callaghan, Colleen L., MD .......................14 
Cammarosano, Carmine, MD .................26 
Cardiología .............................................17 
Cardiology ..............................................17 

Carroll, Christie, MD ............................... 18 
Case, Corinne, PA ................................... 11 
Cates, Kristen A., CNM...................... 21, 24 
Centro Ambulatorio De Cirugía ............. 17 
Chan, Chang D., OD ................................ 32 
Chang, Margaret, MD ............................. 25 
Chao, Christine, OD ................................ 32 
Chen, Minzi, MD ..................................... 30 
Chib, Priya, MD ....................................... 16 
Chiropractors ......................................... 18 
Chou, Jenny, MD .................................... 26 
Chow, Albert, MD ................................... 26 
Chretien, Paul M., MD ............................ 23 
Chu, Yilin, MD ......................................... 26 
Chua, Evelyn S., NP ................................. 15 
Cicchetti, Sharon, NP ........................ 12, 13 
Cirugía de la mano ................................. 21 
Cirugía General ..................................... 20 
Cirugía torácica ..................................... 31 
Cirugía Vascular .................................... 31 
Clary, Jennifer, MD ................................. 11 
Cohen, Robin A., CNM ...................... 21, 24 
Concepcion, Marc L., DO ........................ 12 
Conrad, Sherrie, PA ................................ 15 
Cooper, Jeni, NP ..................................... 13 
Cotterel, Ronald D., MD ......................... 10 
Cuidado Médico en el Hogar ................. 22 
Cupp, David G., MD ................................ 25 

D 
Darling, Meshia, NP ................................ 13 
Davidson, Dena, OD ................................ 32 
Davies, Yinka, MD ................................... 20 
Davis ...................................................... 10 
Davis,William, MD .................................. 15 
Deck, Tatyana, PA ................................... 14 
Dennis, Meredith, MD ............................ 20 
Derkach, Oksana A., PT ........................... 28 
Dermatología ......................................... 18 
Dermatology ........................................... 18 
Diaz Jr., Manuel C., DO ........................... 15 
Diener, Vona B., MD ................... 10, 13, 15 
Din, Adnan M., MD ................................. 20 
Din, Arfan, DO ............................ 10, 24, 30 
Dinkel, Laura, CNM ........................... 21, 24 
Dispensador De la Prótesis De Oído ..... 21 
Doctor, Vishal, S., MD ............................. 27 
Douglas, William, MD ............................. 14 
Douthitt, John, PA .................................. 10 
Drumright, Aaron, PA ............................. 14 
Druzhnikov, Valerie, PA .......................... 12 
Durable Medical Equipment .................. 18 
Dzurella, Scott, NP .................................. 14 

E 
Elliott, Thomas E., MD ...................... 20, 31 
Endocrinología....................................... 19 
Endocrinología – Pediatría .................... 20 
Endocrinology ........................................ 19 
Endocrinology – Pediatric ..................... 20 
Equi, Robert, MD .................................... 25 
Erba, Dominic M., MD ...................... 20, 31 
Ericson, Richard P., MD .......................... 17 
Esparto ................................................... 12 
Evans, Laura L., NP ................................. 15 
Ewens, Mark P., MD ............................... 11 

F 
Faiz, Shazia, MD ..................................... 19 
Farmacias .............................................. 27 
Ferguson, Kenneth, MD ......................... 31 
Ferragamo, Tracy C., DPM ...................... 29 
Fineberg, Annette E., MD ................. 21, 24 
Fong, Grace, DO ..................................... 14 
Forsyth, John C., MD .............................. 25 
Friend, Kristin, MD ................................. 11 
Friesen, Julie, NP .................................... 16 
Fruzza, Mathew L., DO ........................... 16 

G 
Galli, Claudia P., MD ............................... 15 
Garforth, Emma M., MD......................... 11 
Gargulinski, Matthew, D.O. .................... 26 
Gastroenterología .................................. 20 
Gastroenterology ................................... 20 
General Surgery ..................................... 20 
Gibson, Michael, NP ............................... 14 
Gilgut, Richard, PA.................................. 15 
Glatter, Kathryn, MD .............................. 18 
Gollober, Marcia J., MD .......................... 15 
Goodman, Michael, MD ................... 21, 24 
Grench, Carol S., MD .............................. 11 
Gross, Susan, NP..................................... 16 
Guerrieri, Dennis J., OD .......................... 32 
Gynecology Services .............................. 21 

H 
Hagos, Elilta, MD .................................... 11 
Hampton, Lonna M., PA ......................... 15 
Hand Surgery ......................................... 21 
Haq, Rodica, PA ...................................... 12 
Harrison, Robert, DC, CCSP .................... 18 
Heard, Carl, MD ...................................... 14 

 
Revised Date: 03/10/15I:\UDrive\PRDIRECT\HK\HK Yolo Provider Directory.doc 
 



PARTNERSHIP HEALTHPLAN OF CALIFORNIA 
Healthy Kids Program 

YOLO REFERRAL AND ANCILLARY PROVIDER DIRECTORY 
 

Hearing Aid Dispenser ...........................21 
Helmus, JoAnn L, OD...............................31 
Helmus, Mark R., OD ..............................31 
Hematología ...........................................21 
Hematology ............................................21 
Henchell, Heidi M., DO ...........................11 
Hensley, Jeffrey M., NP ...........................14 
Hiera el Cuidado ....................................33 
Hill, Janet A., PA ......................................15 
Hobbs, Stuard F., MD ..............................11 
Hodell, Susan, MA, CCC ..........................17 
Home Health ...........................................22 
Hopp, Karen, MD ....................................15 
Horney, Debra A., MD.............................18 
Horta, Elisa, MD ................................ 10, 24 
Hospice ...................................................22 
Hospicio .................................................22 
Hospitales para Referir ..........................22 
Hospitals – Primary ...............................22 
Hospitals – Referral ...............................22 
Howard, Laura A., MD ............................11 
Huang, Jibiao, PA ....................................26 
Huang, Joseph H., OD .............................32 
Hughes, Tilden, MD ................................11 
Hui, Esther Y., MD ...................................13 

J 
Jang, Cathy, MD ................................ 21, 24 
Johnson, Bethelen J., MD ................. 21, 24 
Johnson, Robert, PA................................15 
Johnson, Tamara L., CNM ................. 21, 24 
Jones, Krista, CNM ..................................24 

K 
Kakutani, Carla L., MD ............................14 
Kamyshin, Marina, PA .............................13 
Kano, Henry L., MD .................................16 
Kao, James, MD ......................................20 
Kareofelas, Jean, PA ................................15 
Karim, Halima, MD ..................................23 
Katz, David N., MD ............................ 13, 24 
Katzenmeyer, Jeffrey Kraig, MD ....... 24, 30 
Keirns, Teresa, CNM ......................... 21, 24 
Kennedy, Daniel, MD ..............................29 
Kern, Jonathan, MD ................................14 
Khaira, Ravinder, MD ..............................14 
Khan, Akbar, DO .....................................28 
Kim, Michelle A., MD ..............................10 
Kimball, Carol M., MD .............................15 
Kira, David T., MD ...................................31 
Kollhoff, David, MD .................................31 
Kroencke, Scarlett, DPM .........................29 
Kunkel, Betzabel, MD .............................15 

L 
Laboratory Draw Stations ...................... 23 
Lance, Simone R., CNM .............. 10, 21, 24 
Lau, Chu Kwan, MD ................................ 19 
Lau, Diana W., MD .................................. 30 
Law, Lisa, MD .................................... 21, 25 
Lawry, Monica, M.D. .............................. 18 
Le, Nhien M., DO .................................... 15 
LeCair, Annette, PA................................. 18 
Lederer, Sheila, PA............................ 12, 13 
Lee, James F., MD ................................... 13 
Lee, Marge, PA ....................................... 15 
Leefeldt, Randy, MD ............................... 25 
Lemes, Amy, PA ...................................... 26 
Leonard, Kali J., OD ................................. 32 
Levin, Harris, MD .................................... 26 
Lewis, Catherine D., PA ........................... 13 
Liebowitz, Ellen B., OD ............................ 32 
Limbos, Mary Ann, MD ........................... 10 
Liu Woods, Ong-Dee, NP ........................ 15 
Localidades de Servicio de Laboratorio . 23 
Logan, Ian J., MD .................................... 20 
Lopez, Jaime U., PA................................. 14 
Lopez, Jaime, PA ..................................... 12 
Lubin, Joel, MD ....................................... 26 
Luc, Kieu, DO .......................................... 15 
Luce la Medicina .................................... 30 
Lunden, Lorraine, PA .............................. 10 
Lurie, Douglas, MD ........................... 20, 31 
Lutsi, Brant, MD ...................................... 20 

M 
Maayah, Susan K., MD ...................... 21, 24 
Magrino, Thomas, MD ............................ 20 
Mahan, Stephanie, PA ............................ 15 
Mahoney, Thomas, MD .......................... 10 
March, Thomas R., MD ........................... 16 
Marino, Joseph, MD ............................... 17 
Markiv, Inna, PA ..................................... 13 
Markley, Sarah J., MD ............................. 11 
Martin, Denise, AuD ............................... 17 
Massoud, Corin E., NP ............................ 14 
Mathew, Laura, MD ................................ 11 
McCormick, Jeffery P., PT ....................... 28 
McCoy, Annamaria, MD ......................... 11 
McGann, Judeth, MD .............................. 11 
McGovern, Catherine Ann, CNM ............ 24 
McNamara, Betty, AuD ........................... 17 
Medical Supplies .................................... 23 
Medicina física y rehabilitación ............. 28 
Medicina Nuclear ................................... 23 
Medicina Ocupacional ........................... 24 
Merchant, Rajan K., MD ......................... 17 
Meux, Betsy, MD .................................... 10 
Miller, Caitlin, CNM ................................ 24 
Miller, Laura, C., MD ............................... 23 

Miller, Robert B., MD ....................... 25, 32 
Miller, Susan K., NP ................................ 12 
Miyamura, Ann, OD ................................ 32 
Mok, Henry Y., MD ................................. 20 
Monroe-Rodman, Mary J., MD ............... 15 
Moss, Stephanie, NP .............................. 15 
Mould, Kevin S., MD ............................... 11 
Moussas, Adele, MD............................... 15 
Mullin, Derrick, J., NP ............................. 14 

N 
Nadgir, Ulhas, MD .................................. 20 
Najieb, Aminah M., MD .............. 10, 13, 15 
Neumann, Anne, DO .............................. 15 
Neumologia ............................................ 29 
Neurología ............................................. 23 
Neurología – Pediatría .......................... 23 
Neurology ............................................... 23 
Neurology – Pediatric ............................ 23 
Newell, James, D.C ................................. 18 
Ngo, David, OD ....................................... 32 
Niyati, Laila, OD ...................................... 32 
Niyati-Haddadan, Sara, OD..................... 32 
Nuclear Medicine ................................... 23 

O 
Oberholtzer, John, MD ........................... 11 
Obstetricia .............................................. 24 
Obstetrics ............................................... 24 
Occupational Medicine .......................... 24 
Occupational Therapy ............................ 25 
Ochoa, Nidia, PA ..................................... 10 
Oftalmología .......................................... 25 
Ojeda, Herminio, MD ............................. 20 
Oncología ............................................... 25 
Oncología de Radiación ......................... 29 
Oncology ................................................ 25 
Opfell, Andrew, MD ............................... 26 
Ophthalmology ....................................... 25 
Ormiston, Thomas W., MD ..................... 11 
Orthopedic Services ............................... 26 
Orthotics & Prosthetics .......................... 26 
Orthotics y Prosthetics ........................... 26 
Otolaringología ...................................... 26 
Otolaryngology ...................................... 26 
Owens, Olga V., NP ................................. 12 

P 
Padilla, Johanna, MD ........................ 21, 24 
Pak, Karen, AuD ...................................... 17 
Patel, Arun, MD ...................................... 25 
Patrick, Shea, OD .................................... 32 
Pearlman, Joel, MD ................................ 25 
Pediatrics ............................................... 27 
Perlman, Jonathan P., MD ................ 25, 32 

 
Revised Date: 03/10/15 
I:\UDrive\PRDIRECT\HK\HK Yolo Provider Directory.doc 
 



PARTNERSHIP HEALTHPLAN OF CALIFORNIA 
Healthy Kids Program 

YOLO REFERRAL AND ANCILLARY PROVIDER DIRECTORY 
 

Perry, Colleen, NP ...................................10 
Petersen, Michael, MD ..................... 21, 26 
Phadnis, Kalpana, MD .............................15 
Pham, Elizabeth, MD ..............................10 
Pharmacy Network List ..........................27 
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation .......28 
Physical Therapy ....................................28 
Podiatría .................................................29 
Podiatry ..................................................29 
Polskiy, Pavel M., MD .............................12 
Pourmonshi, Kiyanoosh, PA ........ 10, 13, 15 
Prakasam, Gnanagurudasan, MD ...........20 
Primarios Hospitales ..............................22 
Proveedor de Equipo ..............................23 
Proveedor de Equipo Medico .................18 
Proveedors del Plan de Servicio a la 

Visión ................................................31 
Pulmonology ...........................................29 

Q 
Quiropráctico .........................................18 

R 
Radiation Oncology ................................29 
Radiology................................................29 
Radioloía ................................................29 
Raines-Azwell, Elizabeth A., NP ..............14 
Rashid, Uzma, MD ..................................15 
Rasila, Kanwaldeep K., MD ............... 21, 25 
Rasmussen, Cara M., CNM ............... 21, 24 
Reed, John, MD.......................................25 
Reichert, Sonia, MD .......................... 21, 25 
Reinhart, Michael, MD ............................11 
Reumatología ..........................................30 
Rheumatology .........................................30 
Rhoads, Emily, PA ...................................26 
Rifas, Donald C., MD ...............................29 
Robinson, Kathryn, PA ............................28 
Robinson, Seth, MD ................................29 
Roldan, Karina, PA ..................................12 
Romo, Christie, MD.................................11 
Roysman, Anna, MD ...............................12 
Ruiz, Krista, CNM .............................. 21, 24 

S 
Sabin II, Manuel A., MD ..........................14 

Sachs, Lorne, PA ..................................... 15 
Santana, Maria, PA ................................. 15 
Saunders, Nan, PA .................................. 20 
Saxena, Sajiv, MD ................................... 16 
Schrader, Wayne C., OD ......................... 32 
Seban, Olivier J., MD............................... 15 
Sens, Ashley, MD .................................... 11 
Servicios de Ginecología ........................ 21 
Servicios de Órtopédica ......................... 26 
Sevilla-Bodine, Sharon C., MD .......... 10, 13 
Sharma, Luna, MD ...................... 10, 13, 15 
Shauer, Marla, CNM ......................... 21, 24 
Shuler, Kurt, MD ..................................... 26 
Silva, Alicia, MD ...................................... 20 
Silva, Robert, MD .................................... 20 
Simon, Gilbert, MD ................................. 13 
Singh, Gurpreet, MD ............................... 20 
Skaria, Niyati, MD ................................... 20 
Slabchak, Natalia, PA .............................. 14 
Smith, J. Dale, MD .................................. 31 
Smith, Sheldon K., OD............................. 33 
Smith, Steven J., MD ............................... 10 
Smith, Terrence, MD .............................. 10 
Smith-MacLean, Joan L., MD .................. 11 
Spiller, Natalie, NP .................................. 15 
Sports Medicine ...................................... 30 
Sprague, Karen, NP ................................. 12 
Sran, Sheetal, MD ................................... 16 
Srinivasan, Kris, MD ................................ 13 
Starkweather, Michael P., DPM .............. 29 
Stokke, Kevin L., MD ............................... 18 
Stone, Christina, CNM ............................ 24 
Stubbs, Marly R., NP ............................... 14 
Suzuki, JoAnne S., OD ............................. 32 
Swales, Christopher W., MD ............. 11, 15 

T 
Telander, David, MD ............................... 25 
Terapia Física ........................................ 28 
Terapia Ocupacional .............................. 25 
Tetteh, Beatrice, MD .............................. 14 
Thomson, John B., MD............................ 15 
Thoracic Surgery .................................... 31 
Tilton, Zoe A., MD ............................. 21, 24 
To, My-Le, DO ......................................... 21 
Trader, Andrea, MD ................................ 14 
Tran, Hoang, MD .................................... 26 
Transportación via Ambulancia ............. 17 

Trofimenko, Michael, PA ........................ 26 
Tsai, Tony, MD ........................................ 25 

U 
Umphress, Jason, MD ............................. 20 
Urología ................................................. 31 
Urology .................................................. 31 

V 
Vallero, Judith, MD ................................. 11 
Van Meurs, Dirk, MD .............................. 13 
Vascular Surgery .................................... 31 
Venkatapathy, Ganesan, MD.................. 14 
Verder-Bautista, Pamela, MD ................. 16 
Vision Service Plan ................................ 31 

W 
Wagner, William S., OD .......................... 31 
Wampler, Matthew L., OD ..................... 32 
Warden, Kimberly, NP ...................... 13, 24 
Webster, Kirsten, PA ........................ 20, 31 
Wendel, Robert, MD .............................. 25 
West Sacramento .................................... 12 
Whitcombe, Elena, MD .......................... 10 
White, Natasha D., MD .......................... 14 
Wilson, Brian R., MD ........................ 21, 24 
Winters ................................................... 14 
Win-Vroom, Karen, MD .......................... 20 
Wong, George, MD .......................... 21, 24 
Woodland ............................................... 15 
Wound Care ........................................... 33 
Wright, Steven, DO................................. 27 

Y 
Yazdi, Mitra, MD..................................... 15 
Yee, Chill C., MD ..................................... 31 

Z 
Zavod, Matthew, MD ............................. 27 
Zavod, Meghan B., MD ........................... 18 
Zepf, William J., MD ............................... 11 
Zhu, Yong De, MD................................... 12 

 
Revised Date: 03/10/15 
I:\UDrive\PRDIRECT\HK\HK Yolo Provider Directory.doc 
 



 

 
 
 
 

 

Yolo County Service Area 

 
I:\UDrive\PRDIRECT\HK\HK Yolo Provider Directory.doc 
 


	Return to TOC
	Welcome to Healthy Kids
	Using This Provider Directory
	Member Services Department
	Choosing Your Primary Care Provider (PCP)
	Changing Your Primary Care Provider (PCP)
	Getting Care From a Specialist
	Emergency Care
	Urgent Care
	Out of County Services
	Billed For Services
	Bienvenidos a Healthy Kids
	Cómo Utilizar Este Directorio de Proveedores
	Departamento de Servicios al Miembro
	Elegir un Proveedor de Atención Primaria (PCP)
	Cómo Cambiar Su Médico de Atención Primaria (PCP)
	Cómo Obtener Cuidado de los Especialistas
	Atención de Emergencia
	Atención de Urgencia
	Servicios Fuera del Condado
	Factura por Servicios
	Physician Listing Information
	Yolo Primary Care Provider List / Los Médicos de Cuidado Primario
	Davis
	Esparto
	West Sacramento
	Winters
	Woodland

	Yolo Referral/Specialist Provider / Referencia/Doctores Especialistas
	Allergy / Alergia
	Ambulance & Medical Transportation / Transportación via Ambulancia
	Ambulatory Surgery Center / Centro Ambulatorio De Cirugía
	Audiology / Audiología
	Cardiology / Cardiología
	Chiropractors / Quiropráctico
	Dermatology / Dermatología
	Durable Medical Equipment / Proveedor de Equipo Medico
	Endocrinology / Endocrinología
	Endocrinology – Pediatric / Endocrinología – Pediatría
	Gastroenterology / Gastroenterología
	General Surgery / Cirugía General
	Gynecology Services / Servicios de Ginecología
	Hand Surgery / Cirugía de la mano
	Hearing Aid Dispenser / Dispensador De la Prótesis De Oído
	Hematology / Hematología
	Home Health / Cuidado Médico en el Hogar
	Hospice / Hospicio
	Hospitals – Primary / Primarios Hospitales
	Hospitals – Referral / Hospitales para Referir
	Laboratory Draw Stations / Localidades de Servicio de Laboratorio
	Medical Supplies / Proveedor de Equipo
	Neurology / Neurología
	Neurology – Pediatric/ Neurología – Pediatría
	Nuclear Medicine / Medicina Nuclear
	Obstetrics / Obstetricia
	Occupational Medicine / Medicina Ocupacional
	Occupational Therapy / Terapia Ocupacional
	Oncology / Oncología
	Ophthalmology / Oftalmología
	Orthopedic Services / Servicios de Órtopédica
	Orthotics & Prosthetics / Orthotics y Prosthetics
	Otolaryngology / Otolaringología
	Pediatrics
	Pharmacy Network List / Farmacias
	Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation / Medicina física y rehabilitación
	Physical Therapy / Terapia Física
	Podiatry / Podiatría
	Pulmonology / Neumologia
	Radiation Oncology / Oncología de Radiación
	Radiology / Radioloía
	Rheumatology / Reumatología
	Sports Medicine / Luce la Medicina
	Thoracic Surgery / Cirugía torácica
	Urology / Urología
	Vascular Surgery / Cirugía Vascular
	Vision Service Plan / Proveedors del Plan de Servicio a la Visión (VSP)
	Wound Care / Hiera el Cuidado

	Mental Health and Substance Abuse Providers / Proveedores para Salud Mental y Abuso de Substancias
	Dental Providers / Proveedores de Dental
	INDEX

